
SN Staff ID Candidate's Index No. Candidate's Name

1 310350 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0001 AARON OTOO

2 626583 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0002 ABA EDUWAH  GHARTEY

3 259517 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0003 ABDUL  AZIZ HAYFORD

4 555776 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0004 ABDUL KARIM MOHAMMED

5 559197 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0005 ABDUL MUMUNI RUKAYATU

6 629563 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0006 ABDUL WAHAB SAM

7 238970 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0007 ABDULAI  ISSAHAKU

8 148818 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0008 ABDULAI  SEIDU SAKARA

9 857430 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0009 ABDULAI ABUBAKAR

10 527416 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0010 ABDUL-AZIZ ISMAIL OTOO

11 949915 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0011 ABEDNEGO QUANSAH

12 560318 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0012 ABIGAIL  AFFUM

13 122428 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0013 ABIGAIL  JANE SAM 

14 553904 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0014 ABIGAIL  YANKSON COKER 

15 219941 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0015 ABIGAIL ACHAA AKOTO

16 239752 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0016 ABIGAIL ACHEAMPONG

17 625051 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0017 ABIGAIL AFUA BAAH

18 649938 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0018 ABIGAIL ANSAH

19 269287 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0019 ABIGAIL ARTHUR

20 627744 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0020 ABIGAIL QUAYSON

MINISTRY OF EDUCATION (GHANA EDUCATION SERVICE)
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21 276099 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0021 ABIGAIL RIVERSON

22 624915 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0022 ABIGAIL TETTSIE

23 169958 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0023 ABIGAIL TSOTSOO  OSEKRE 

24 106297 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0024 ABRAHAM  GYASI

25 304168 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0025 ABRAHAM ARHIN

26 180372 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0026 ABRAHAM ASIEDU

27 596334 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0027 ABRAHAM EGHAN

28 339654 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0028 ABRAHAM ESSANDOH

29 648428 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0029 ABRAHAM ESSUMAN

30 563980 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0030 ABRAHAM NEWTON

31 964415 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0031 ABUBAKAR  SALIFU 

32 939551 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0032 ABUBAKARI ABDULAHI

33 623791 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0033 ADAM AHMED ABASS

34 648407 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0034 ADAM KWESI OKYERE

35 526478 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0035 ADAM SULEIMAM ODOOM

36 285119 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0036 ADAMS DADZIE

37 818196 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0037 ADAMU DAWDA

38 555735 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0038 ADDAE YEBOAH

39 508680 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0039 ADELAIDE  BAAWA OFORI 

40 170056 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0040 ADELAIDE AKU GYAMPOH

41 289913 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0041 ADELAIDE KWARKYE

42 539462 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0042 ADELAIDE MENSAH-ADATOR

43 423277 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0043 ADELIADE  WHYTE

44 321212 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0044 ADELINE BRIGITTE KALLON
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45 509250 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0045 ADINA LYDIÃ€ BENSON

46 180481 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0046 ADIZATU IDDRISU

47 557337 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0047 ADJOA BREBOWA ANSAH

48 321871 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0048 ADOBEA AFARI-BEKOE

49 565752 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0049 ADOBEA SARPONG

50 513354 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0050 ADRIANA ANSAH

51 867014 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0051 ADWOA AFRAKOMA OFORI

52 555301 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0052 ADWOA HAMOAH HAMMOND

53 651127 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0053 ADWOA OWUSU-EFFA

54 881104 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0054 ADZATO MILLICENT MAWUNYA

55 631549 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0055 AFADZINA ESI YEVENYO

56 260524 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0056 AFFUM QUAYSON KWAKU

57 939724 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0057 AFIA BOAKYEWAA YEBOAH

58 553948 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0058 AGARTHA QUAICOO

59 836835 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0059 AGBEKO FIANU

60 91534 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0060 AGBESINYALE  SEDEM 

61 960775 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0061 AGBOVI  MAWUKOENYA 

62 149272 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0062 AGBOZAN ROSELYN SEFAKOR

63 83691 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0063 AGNES  ADJEI POKUAH 

64 178426 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0064 AGNES  ARABA ARTHUR 

65 596951 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0065 AGNES  EDUBOAH

66 90245 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0066 AGNES  STEPHANIE MENSAH

67 859059 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0067 AGNES EBUREY

68 313611 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0068 AGNES GUAGOH
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69 199900 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0069 AGNES MENSAH

70 605270 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0070 AGNES PEGGY ODOOM

71 621969 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0071 AGNES SHEI

72 321605 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0072 AHMED  AMPAH 

73 170700 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0073 AHMED ABDULAI

74 168839 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0074 AHMED AIDOO

75 524788 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0075 AHMED ESSUMAN

76 515913 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0076 AHMED KWEKU BOSU

77 180282 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0077 AHMED YAQUB

78 649128 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0078 AKOSUA  ADINKRAH 

79 556432 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0079 AKOSUA  SEKYIWA  PEPRAH

80 278397 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0080 AKPENE FORMSON ADZO

81 865964 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0081 AKUA ASAA ASENSO

82 958567 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0082 ALBERT  KINGSLEY BRAY 

83 969833 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0083 ALBERT  KWESI GARBRAH JNR

84 953508 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0084 ALBERT BAWUAH

85 954225 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0085 ALBERT BINEY-AMISSAH

86 308807 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0086 ALBERT GAISIE

87 525004 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0087 ALBERT JASON AMENORPENYO 

88 298129 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0088 ALBERT KOJO TANO

89 319982 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0089 ALBERT KWAKU AGBELIXO

90 627590 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0090 ALBERT MOSES KOBINA 

91 556123 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0091 ALBERT NKRUMAH

92 183166 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0092 ALBERT ROBERT  ESHUN
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93 233900 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0093 ALBERT SARQUAH

94 205687 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0094 ALBERT WILLIAMS

95 506350 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0095 ALBERT YEBOAH ANNING

96 649662 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0096 ALBERTA  BAIDOO 

97 140539 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0097 ALBERTA  O. A. OSEI

98 162893 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0098 ALBERTA ABANNOH  DAVIES

99 226881 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0099 ALBERTA NYARKOH

100 627669 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0100 ALEX  OTABIL 

101 526057 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0101 ALEX  WOBSON 

102 164823 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0102 ALEX ABOAGYE-KUMAH

103 293838 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0103 ALEX BAIDOO

104 622320 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0104 ALEX BASSAH-QUANSAH

105 648389 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0105 ALEX BENTUM 

106 656252 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0106 ALEX EGYEI ESSEL

107 102439 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0107 ALEX KOJO  APPIAH

108 703199 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0108 ALEX NANA AWOTWE WIREDU

109 627632 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0109 ALEX OWUSU ANTWI

110 121527 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0110 ALEX YEBOAH

111 945329 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0111 ALEXANDER  ANIM PREKO

112 563531 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0112 ALEXANDER  DANSO 

113 216337 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0113 ALEXANDER  DONKOR

114 567969 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0114 ALEXANDER  QUARSHIE KWAME 

115 96660 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0115 ALEXANDER AIDOO

116 624403 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0116 ALEXANDER BINEY
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117 289950 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0117 ALEXANDER MENSAH

118 629111 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0118 ALEXIA DAMPSON

119 621213 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0119 ALEXIA PERBI

120 140285 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0120 ALEXINA KOMLA

121 555762 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0121 ALFRED  AKWESI ADOKOH

122 510844 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0122 ALFRED JAMES BLANTARI

123 565986 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0123 ALFRED KOFI COLEMAN

124 251647 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0124 ALFRED KOFI DADZIE

125 656909 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0125 ALFRED KOJO MANTEY

126 943327 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0126 ALFRED KWESI BEDU ARTHUR

127 510057 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0127 ALFRED QUAYSON

128 557024 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0128 ALFRED SAM

129 183317 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0129 ALHASSAN  ARIMU

130 553680 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0130 ALICE DADZIE-BONNEY

131 596300 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0131 ALICE EFUA  ABOAGYE

132 556370 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0132 ALICE PHYLLIS   AKORLEY

133 626441 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0133 AMA ANDERSON 

134 958608 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0134 AMA KONADU OSEI-MENSAH

135 558146 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0135 AMANDA MATILDA QUAINOO

136 313034 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0136 AMANDA TWUM-BAAH

137 419716 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0137 AMATU-RAHEEM YACUB

138 306696 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0138 AMBROSE KWAME ABREH

139 184077 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0139 AMEHE EDEM

140 187331 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0140 AMIDU  ABDULAI JAWARAH 
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141 597343 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0141 AMINA SAEED

142 270497 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0142 AMOAKWAH BOADU

143 187297 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0143 AMOS  AFFUL 

144 322193 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0144 AMOS ATTIKPOE

145 548359 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0145 AMOS KWAME AMPADU

146 629309 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0146 AMOS TETTEH

147 628906 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0147 AMOS TETTEY

148 614850 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0148 AMOS WALLACE 

149 514422 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0149 AMPEM BORTSIE BONNEY

150 255632 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0150 AMPIAH LAWRENCE KOFI

151 858170 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0151 AMPOFO OWUSU ADDO

152 747304 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0152 AMPONFI BADU AKUA

153 275401 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0153 ANAMATUIK LUCY AZUMAH

154 308165 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0154 ANASTASIA BOTCHWEY

155 83780 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0155 ANDERSON JUSTICE KWAME

156 876657 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0156 ANDREW ABUTIATE 

157 555812 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0157 ANDREW AGYAPONG

158 298331 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0158 ANDREW NARTEY

159 628603 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0159 ANDREWS ASARE

160 514006 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0160 ANDREWS BONNEY

161 622715 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0161 ANDREWS MENSAH

162 953242 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0162 ANDREWS OKWAE

163 649294 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0163 ANDRINA QUAYE

164 649181 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0164 ANGELA AMA NUTAKOR
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165 169576 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0165 ANGELA WOBIL

166 96769 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0166 ANGELINA  DAYAH

167 89485 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0167 ANGELINA  KWAW

168 313331 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0168 ANGELINA AKUA  ANDOH

169 553815 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0169 ANGELINA AMOASI

170 683091 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0170 ANGELO GYAN

171 626233 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0171 ANIEL AMPIAW-SEY

172 515261 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0172 ANITA  TWUM

173 283000 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0173 ANITA AMPOMAAH ESSEL

174 952057 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0174 ANITA ANSAH

175 544798 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0175 ANITA BAAH-HAYFORD

176 147945 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0176 ANITA BANSAH

177 945632 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0177 ANITA BOSUMTWI- SAM

178 104570 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0178 ANITA LOVE OBO  AMISSAH

179 180212 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0179 ANITA PAINTSIL

180 284684 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0180 ANITA QUAGRAINE

181 544155 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0181 ANNA BEDU-BUSHEAL

182 635245 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0182 ANNA BRIDGET MENSAH

183 605244 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0183 ANNA MBROBA ARTHUR

184 280039 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0184 ANNA MENSAH ANITA

185 91278 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0185 ANNA VERA ADJEI

186 557353 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0186 ANNABEL PINE-WOOD

187 246268 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0187 ANNABELLA  ADU AMPAKO

188 552130 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0188 ANNE GIFTY BLANKSON
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189 560278 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0189 ANTARU HALIDU

190 595266 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0190 ANTHONY  ADU ANSERE 

191 544465 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0191 ANTHONY  APPIAH-MENDS 

192 250610 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0192 ANTHONY  ARTHUR 

193 238283 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0193 ANTHONY  GIDEON YAMOAH

194 957059 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0194 ANTHONY  RAPHAEL SIMPSON 

195 1097078 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0195 ANTHONY ACKAH

196 765253 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0196 ANTHONY AMEYAW

197 268892 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0197 ANTHONY BAIDOO

198 836865 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0198 ANTHONY EFFAH

199 879668 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0199 ANTHONY ESHUN

200 621066 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0200 ANTHONY FRIMPONG

201 970620 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0201 ANTHONY HAGAN

202 99184 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0202 ANTHONY KOBINA AMOAKO

203 524809 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0203 ANTHONY KOBINA ESSEL

204 188067 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0204 ANTHONY KOFI AMONOO 

205 194637 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0205 ANTHONY KOOMSON

206 988558 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0206 ANTHONY MAWULI AMEWODE

207 507268 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0207 ANTHONY MENSAH

208 524712 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0208 ANTHONY MENSAH-SPIO

209 1198941 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0209 ANTHONY NELSON

210 290008 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0210 ANTHONY ROLAND AKOTO

211 309220 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0211 ANTHONY SAM ACQUAH

212 869829 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0212 ANTHONY WOODE
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213 992443 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0213 ANTOINETTE MENSAH

214 128986 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0214 APPIAH FREDERICK 

215 246232 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0215 ARABA GYAKYEWA ARTHUR

216 225658 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0216 ARABA ONSONYAMEYE ESSEL - YORKE

217 626844 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0217 ARCHIBOLD BORTSIE

218 126221 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0218 ARETHA ADDO

219 202696 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0219 ARKORFUL  THERESA

220 166858 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0220 ARTHUR EBENEZER

221 625384 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0221 ASABEA OKYERE

222 302006 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0222 ASABEA PATIENCE 

223 174001 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0223 ATO KWAMINA MENSAH 

224 262093 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0224 ATTAH SAMUEL

225 539228 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0225 AUDREY BRIANDT-COKER

226 514944 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0226 AUDREY ESSIAM HAGAN

227 259101 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0227 AUGUSTINA  HAWA   ESSON

228 565753 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0228 AUGUSTINA  MAWULI MENSAH

229 174887 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0229 AUGUSTINA ACQUAH

230 182058 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0230 AUGUSTINA ANNISON

231 202331 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0231 AUGUSTINA APPIAH

232 623800 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0232 AUGUSTINA ASUAKOH

233 151970 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0233 AUGUSTINE  ANYAN 

234 647810 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0234 AUGUSTINE ATTA-FOSU

235 177133 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0235 AUGUSTINE BRUCE

236 605261 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0236 AYISHATU MUSAH ADJEI
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237 941902 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0237 BAABA CHURCHER

238 514883 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0238 BAIDOO SAMPSON

239 179259 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0239 BALKISU ABDULAI

240 646890 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0240 BARBARA  SAM

241 624034 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0241 BARBARA ASIAMAH

242 855778 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0242 BARBARA TWUM-DONKOR

243 964642 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0243 BARNABAS TEIKO BILLHALL

244 262980 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0244 BEARTICE AMOAKYI NDEDE

245 826999 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0245 BEATRICE  BOATENG

246 161852 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0246 BEATRICE  FRIMPOMAA

247 281994 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0247 BEATRICE BUABENG

248 212858 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0248 BEATRICE DAMMEA

249 313353 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0249 BEATRICE KORANG

250 556429 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0250 BEATRICE QUARM

251 313244 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0251 BEATRICE SAM

252 557898 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0252 BECKYBEL ADEI KOTEY MENSAH

253 263437 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0253 BEDINA ASAAM

254 507316 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0254 BELINDA ESENAM EYRAH

255 181059 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0255 BELLO AGBOOLA BASHIRU

256 191210 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0256 BEN AMEWUGA MIKADO

257 555839 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0257 BENEDICT  KWASI FUAH

258 656429 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0258 BENEDICTA  OFORI TAWIAH 

259 943268 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0259 BENEDICTA  TUFUOR 

260 522961 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0260 BENEDICTA ANYIGBA
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261 527444 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0261 BENEDICTA BERCHIE BEKOE

262 103392 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0262 BENEDICTA BON-FORSON

263 321222 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0263 BENEDICTA HONNY

264 255525 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0264 BENEDICTA SYLVIA EGYIR

265 776379 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0265 BENJAMIN  ASARE

266 555793 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0266 BENJAMIN  BRAKO 

267 313968 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0267 BENJAMIN  KWABENA ARKOH

268 180335 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0268 BENJAMIN  KWESI ANNAN ESSANDOH 

269 648610 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0269 BENJAMIN  NYANKSON

270 182093 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0270 BENJAMIN  QUAYEFIO 

271 264899 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0271 BENJAMIN ACHEAMPONG

272 550920 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0272 BENJAMIN ADJANOUKPE

273 886236 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0273 BENJAMIN AFRIYIE KUMI

274 597584 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0274 BENJAMIN AIDOO

275 857483 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0275 BENJAMIN AMOAH

276 938880 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0276 BENJAMIN ANNAN

277 525108 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0277 BENJAMIN ARKOH

278 648314 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0278 BENJAMIN ASUMANG-BADU

279 968347 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0279 BENJAMIN BOAMAH

280 510951 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0280 BENJAMIN CRENTSIL

281 243496 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0281 BENJAMIN DAATSE KOOMSON

282 206459 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0282 BENJAMIN DADZIE

283 167307 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0283 BENJAMIN GAD AIDOO

284 841331 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0284 BENJAMIN KOJO YAWSON
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285 622444 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0285 BENJAMIN LOMO-TETTEY

286 566606 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0286 BENJAMIN OKWAN

287 282124 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0287 BENJAMIN SEKYI-KRAMPAH

288 530165 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0288 BENNETT KOFI OFORI

289 189055 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0289 BENNETT YANKEY

290 648575 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0290 BENZIE IRENE

291 112388 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0291 BERNARD  BOAHENE 

292 747052 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0292 BERNARD  EKOW

293 822058 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0293 BERNARD ANANG

294 284196 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0294 BERNARD BAFFOE

295 237826 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0295 BERNARD DARBAN

296 555824 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0296 BERNARD EDUAH DADZIE

297 629293 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0297 BERNARD HAYFORD

298 648560 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0298 BERNARD KWAME BAAH

299 938221 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0299 BERNARD YEBOAH

300 605412 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0300 BERNICE  DORMENU

301 659276 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0301 BERNICE OFORI-DANSO

302 552315 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0302 BERNICE SIAW

303 264663 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0303 BERTHA ATTA-SAAH

304 609432 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0304 BETTY ANNOBIL 

305 745767 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0305 BISMARK BEDIAKO KWAME

306 816076 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0306 BISMARK BENNEH

307 563971 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0307 BISMARK DANSO

308 221708 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0308 BISMARK EBENEZER  KWOFIE
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309 628488 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0309 BISMARK NORKPLIM YEVUYIBOR 

310 662830 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0310 BISMARK NYAMEKYE

311 303293 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0311 BISMARK ODETSI-MARTEY

312 622812 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0312 BISMARK OTOO-ANNAN

313 157747 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0313 BJOLTKAE  THEOPHILUS K. E. PARKER 

314 647062 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0314 BLAY MENSAH OBIMPEH

315 558085 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0315 BLESSED EMMANUEL EGYIR

316 83434 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0316 BONITA MOORE ADWO

317 195193 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0317 BRIAN  BEDIAKO ASANTEY

318 964730 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0318 BRIDGET  KWARTENG

319 649207 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0319 BRIDGET AMOESI-ANSAH

320 544604 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0320 BRIDGET FOSU

321 273032 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0321 BRIDGET MARY KLEVOR

322 217163 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0322 BRIDGIT KUMI

323 556437 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0323 BRIGHT  EBO  TETTEH

324 954171 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0324 BRIGHT ASIRIFI ANDOH

325 629167 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0325 BRIGHT DUNCAN

326 263163 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0326 BRIGHT KWEKU YEBOAH

327 117246 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0327 BRIGHT NYARKO

328 880286 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0328 BRIGHT OFORI ADADE

329 628932 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0329 BRIGHT OPARE DARKO

330 506589 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0330 BRIGHT SUNUPA LEBENAM

331 221359 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0331 BRIGHT TURKSON

332 651175 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0332 BUCKMAN PAULINA
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333 167833 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0333 CARLOS JOE ANKU

334 174551 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0334 CAROLINE  KORANTENG

335 525960 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0335 CAROLYN  OPPONG - KWAKYE

336 644672 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0336 CASTRO OSEI - DONKOR

337 623650 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0337 CATHERINE  DODU NAA DARKUAAH 

338 293418 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0338 CATHERINE ACQUAYE

339 517355 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0339 CATHERINE AKU  AHEGBEBU

340 508264 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0340 CATHERINE AMONOO

341 259797 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0341 CATHERINE ARMAH

342 959729 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0342 CATHERINE AWIAH

343 968077 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0343 CATHERINE BUADU

344 950802 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0344 CATHERINE EYISON

345 629213 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0345 CATHERINE MINTAH

346 612132 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0346 CECILIA  AIDOO

347 310538 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0347 CECILIA  APPIAH

348 515483 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0348 CECILIA  DUKU

349 269457 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0349 CECILIA  MENSAH

350 274752 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0350 CECILIA ACKAH

351 649025 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0351 CECILIA AMO

352 231390 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0352 CECILIA BAABA MICAH

353 231504 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0353 CECILIA HAGAN

354 175438 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0354 CECILIA YAWSON

355 306012 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0355 CELESTINA ANNA-NUNOO

356 124345 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0356 CEPHAS ATIVOR
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357 183053 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0357 CHARITY ABOAGYEWAA

358 161521 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0358 CHARITY ADJEI

359 261519 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0359 CHARITY AKORTIA

360 135066 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0360 CHARITY ANOKYE KYEI

361 566533 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0361 CHARITY DORLEAGBENU

362 274247 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0362 CHARITY HLORDJIE

363 91100 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0363 CHARITY KPEMLIE

364 566602 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0364 CHARITY KUKUA ANNAN

365 292456 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0365 CHARITY QUAINOO-SMITH 

366 531723 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0366 CHARLES  ARTHUR

367 281876 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0367 CHARLES  EZEH KWAME 

368 965491 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0368 CHARLES  HAIZEL VANDYCK

369 280595 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0369 CHARLES  KWESI DEGBOR

370 184456 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0370 CHARLES  SHADRACH BINEY

371 94076 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0371 CHARLES ADDISON

372 264519 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0372 CHARLES AIDOO KWEKU

373 555712 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0373 CHARLES ANDOH

374 326417 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0374 CHARLES BLIE

375 513856 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0375 CHARLES DZIDZORNU EDOH

376 163584 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0376 CHARLES KOFI ARTHUR

377 624231 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0377 CHARLES KOFI BAFFOE

378 224953 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0378 CHARLES KOJO BAIDOO

379 951545 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0379 CHARLES KRAHENE AYIM

380 857777 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0380 CHARLES KWESI AGGREY
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381 202565 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0381 CHARLES NII MENSAH

382 294969 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0382 CHARLES NKRUMAH  ANDZE

383 951753 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0383 CHARLES OBED ANSAH

384 777708 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0384 CHARLES OPPONG SNR

385 216357 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0385 CHARLES TETTEH

386 290460 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0386 CHARLOTTE  EUNICE CATO

387 560644 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0387 CHARLOTTE  NGMENKAARA

388 566117 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0388 CHARLOTTE  OSARFO AGYARE

389 553352 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0389 CHARLOTTE AMOAMAH-BEMPONG

390 566076 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0390 CHARLOTTE BOAKYE

391 244665 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0391 CHARLOTTE CARMEN KOOMSON

392 596235 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0392 CHARLOTTE COLECRAFT

393 629082 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0393 CHARLOTTE GYAMBRAH

394 221875 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0394 CHRIS JOSHUA BOATENG

395 511156 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0395 CHRISTIAN ANATI

396 177477 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0396 CHRISTIAN EGYIR

397 133393 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0397 CHRISTIAN MENSAH

398 327927 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0398 CHRISTIANA  ANSONG-BOATENG

399 604954 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0399 CHRISTIANA ACQUAH 

400 267479 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0400 CHRISTIANA AKU BOAHENE

401 255423 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0401 CHRISTIANA ATTAFUAH BOADI

402 184350 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0402 CHRISTIANA BERESIWA BUDU

403 543925 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0403 CHRISTIANA BUABIN

404 301603 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0404 CHRISTIANA OWUSU
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405 647839 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0405 CHRISTIANA SAM-ARHINSON

406 152188 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0406 CHRISTIANA TETTEH

407 311808 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0407 CHRISTINA  ARKOFUL-SAM

408 158333 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0408 CHRISTINA  NKETSIAH

409 158598 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0409 CHRISTINA APANYIN

410 125139 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0410 CHRISTINA EGHAN MENSAH

411 424787 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0411 CHRISTINA SHIRLEY MARTEY

412 962330 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0412 CHRISTOPHER ETSE ADUKPO

413 629198 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0413 CLARA EHURAMA MENSAH 

414 509913 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0414 CLAUDIA  AWO SENAM AMEDUME 

415 187052 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0415 CLAUDIA EWUAKYEWAH HAYFORD

416 817626 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0416 CLEMENCE GONUH

417 714950 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0417 CLEMENT  NTIAMOAH-FOSU

418 187386 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0418 CLEMENT ARTHUR

419 96959 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0419 CLEMENT DONTWE

420 595431 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0420 CLEMENT EWUSIE DADZIE

421 238233 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0421 CLOVIS BERNASCO

422 311520 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0422 COLLINS SARPONG

423 320677 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0423 COMFORT  EDMUND 

424 595536 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0424 COMFORT ARMAH

425 340454 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0425 COMFORT BIRAGO  ASARE

426 521218 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0426 COMFORT CHARKI MARBELL

427 259309 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0427 COMFORT KOOMSON

428 871738 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0428 COMFORT KWEGYIR AMA
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429 176865 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0429 COMFORT PICKSON

430 152923 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0430 COMFORT TETTEY

431 512199 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0431 COMFORT TWEBA

432 176387 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0432 CONSTANCE  YAA BOATENG

433 91116 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0433 CONSTANCE GHUNNEY 

434 152095 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0434 COSMOS LAWSON

435 659792 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0435 COURAGE LODO

436 308978 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0436 CYNTHIA   ESINAM NANEDO 

437 987597 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0437 CYNTHIA  ESI NKANSAH 

438 180160 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0438 CYNTHIA  KAFUI DATSOMOR

439 287980 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0439 CYNTHIA AFARI

440 145790 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0440 CYNTHIA AFFIZIE

441 596894 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0441 CYNTHIA DADZIE

442 622457 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0442 CYNTHIA KOKAILEY NEEQUAYE

443 553760 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0443 CYNTHIA OKUSU ESI

444 628766 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0444 CYNTHIA SEY

445 604587 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0445 CYRIL EYRAM EZEWU 

446 858164 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0446 CYRIL KORANTENG KWASI 

447 565201 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0447 CYRUS KWEKU ELLIS

448 627381 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0448 DANIEL   ASEFOAH 

449 987747 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0449 DANIEL  AFFISAH 

450 622005 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0450 DANIEL  ARTHUR 

451 508442 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0451 DANIEL  ASUAKOH TIKOFRED 

452 177227 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0452 DANIEL  AUGUSTINE NYASIAH 
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453 207973 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0453 DANIEL  EFUI ANNANI 

454 622691 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0454 DANIEL  KOBINA GYAN

455 280042 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0455 DANIEL  MENSAH 

456 646746 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0456 DANIEL  OSEI

457 967473 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0457 DANIEL  PETERS 

458 647010 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0458 DANIEL  QUAICOE 

459 88690 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0459 DANIEL  WELBECK JNR 

460 119036 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0460 DANIEL ADJANOR ADJARTEY

461 685387 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0461 DANIEL ALOKA

462 180937 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0462 DANIEL APPIAH

463 666362 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0463 DANIEL APPIAH

464 860200 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0464 DANIEL ATO ENTSIWAH

465 185191 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0465 DANIEL ATTAH NKRUMAH

466 623104 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0466 DANIEL BENSON

467 521161 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0467 DANIEL BIRIKORANG

468 646598 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0468 DANIEL CHINSON

469 180232 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0469 DANIEL ESSEL

470 603995 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0470 DANIEL KOOMSON

471 169636 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0471 DANIEL KWESI ARKO

472 523830 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0472 DANIEL KYEREBOAH

473 332056 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0473 DANIEL NARH OFOE

474 284763 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0474 DANIEL NYARKOH

475 563974 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0475 DARLINGTON  KRAMPAH SAM

476 597601 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0476 DAUDA  ANDOH
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477 966878 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0477 DAVID  DANQUAH OWUSU

478 177165 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0478 DAVID ANONSONA AKOLGO

479 846845 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0479 DAVID BONNEY

480 136873 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0480 DAVID DJAN DARKO

481 949635 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0481 DAVID MANTE

482 516151 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0482 DAVID NII LANTE MILLS

483 555420 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0483 DAVID OBENG

484 544211 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0484 DAVID ONUMAH

485 658566 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0485 DAVID SELASSIE DORWU

486 963018 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0486 DAVID TURKSON

487 646973 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0487 DAVID YAMSON

488 600570 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0488 DEBORAH AGGOR 

489 836826 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0489 DEBORAH DEDE LAMPTEY

490 158604 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0490 DEBORAH ODURO

491 650014 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0491 DEBORAH OSEI

492 625544 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0492 DEBORAH OSEI

493 628472 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0493 DEBORAH YARBOH

494 202833 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0494 DEDE JULIANA

495 626877 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0495 DELALI EDUSEI

496 125707 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0496 DENNIS  ANO OKYERE 

497 554302 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0497 DENNIS  DONKOH

498 556641 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0498 DENNIS  KWAME ADINKRAH 

499 101530 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0499 DENNIS  KWESI ABAKA BADZI

500 646863 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0500 DENNIS KWESI AFFUL
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501 177398 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0501 DENYOH LINDA DZIEDZORM

502 552645 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0502 DEREK OBED MACMAINOO

503 557068 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0503 DERICK KOBINA GBAMBLE

504 174373 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0504 DESMOND NANA EDUAFUL

505 646879 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0505 DEXTER  AGBENYEKU 

506 510518 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0506 DIAMOND FAFA SUNU

507 599962 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0507 DIANA AMOABEA

508 390466 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0508 DIANA BOADU

509 596560 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0509 DIANA BONNEY

510 992741 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0510 DIANA GYEMFA

511 339910 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0511 DINA ASIEDUWAA OTOO

512 248983 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0512 DINA BOATEMA ANNOR

513 249152 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0513 DINA KORANTENG

514 313256 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0514 DINA KWABEA 

515 246729 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0515 DINA MUKWAH

516 269579 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0516 DINA QUANSAH EKUBAN 

517 284296 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0517 DINAH  KORKOR ACQUAYE

518 225581 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0518 DINAH AFANKWAH

519 629085 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0519 DINAH AIDOO, ASANTEWAA

520 90979 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0520 DINAH AKYEAMPONG

521 843048 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0521 DINAH AMI ABOTSIE

522 557702 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0522 DINAH BAANOBA EGYEKU

523 555987 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0523 DINAH ESSEL 

524 131285 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0524 DINAH OCRAN
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525 515178 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0525 DINAH SAAH

526 184133 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0526 DINAH YARO

527 620878 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0527 DIVINE  MENSAH ADDO 

528 548675 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0528 DOMINIC DARKWAH

529 193164 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0529 DOMINIC NYAME

530 558677 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0530 DOMINIC TANOR

531 942367 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0531 DONALD COBBINAH

532 953290 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0532 DONKOR NAWAAH

533 302136 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0533 DORA DANKWAH

534 940424 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0534 DORCAS  ANTWI

535 154500 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0535 DORCAS  ESSANDOH 

536 967776 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0536 DORCAS ADJEI

537 705843 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0537 DORCAS AKUA OKYERE

538 429345 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0538 DORCAS BENTIL ESI

539 556036 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0539 DORCAS CHINBUAH

540 527364 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0540 DORCAS DADZIE

541 629052 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0541 DORCAS DANSOA

542 324499 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0542 DORCAS DONKOH

543 514559 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0543 DORCAS KETU

544 626770 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0544 DORCAS KWABI

545 605370 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0545 DORCAS LARTEY

546 870737 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0546 DOREEN ATTAH-KWOFFIE

547 624809 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0547 DOREEN DZIFA AMENU

548 857142 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0548 DORIS  MAWUSE AKUAKU

ADI Page 23 of 107 WAEC HALL, CAPE COAST



SN Staff ID Candidate's Index No. Candidate's Name

549 154498 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0549 DORIS ADWOA QUARCOO

550 91262 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0550 DORIS AGBENYO

551 649101 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0551 DORIS ASHALLEY

552 125495 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0552 DORIS AYITEY

553 555953 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0553 DORIS COBBINAH

554 696476 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0554 DORIS OWUSU

555 156765 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0555 DORIS TAWIAH

556 222058 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0556 DORIS VIVIAN FRIMPONG

557 941299 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0557 DOROTHY ABAIDOO

558 338587 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0558 DOROTHY MENDS

559 850634 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0559 DOROTHY SACKEY

560 826827 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0560 DOROTHY WILBERFORCE

561 123011 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0561 DUKER PRINCE KOW

562 857538 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0562 DUNCAN  SELORM AYIVI

563 301231 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0563 EBENEZER   GIDIMADJOR KWASI

564 227574 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0564 EBENEZER  AMANKWAH 

565 279830 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0565 EBENEZER  AMOAH EBONYI

566 558523 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0566 EBENEZER  AMPIAH

567 279762 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0567 EBENEZER  ANDOH-ANKOMAH 

568 1097013 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0568 EBENEZER  ARKOH 

569 595280 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0569 EBENEZER  ASEMPA  MIAH

570 867097 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0570 EBENEZER  ASIEDU 

571 510725 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0571 EBENEZER  ATO BAIDEN

572 170256 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0572 EBENEZER  BAIDOO 
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573 1096190 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0573 EBENEZER  ENNIBIL 

574 623269 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0574 EBENEZER  INKOOM

575 180307 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0575 EBENEZER  KOOMSON 

576 697144 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0576 EBENEZER  KOOMSON 

577 555474 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0577 EBENEZER  NII AKWEI ACQUAYE

578 560640 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0578 EBENEZER  NYARKO

579 507437 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0579 EBENEZER  OTABIL 

580 203343 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0580 EBENEZER ACQUAH

581 119305 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0581 EBENEZER AGGREY

582 308316 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0582 EBENEZER AGGREY EBOW

583 555750 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0583 EBENEZER ANDORFUL

584 156685 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0584 EBENEZER APPIAH KOFI

585 555961 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0585 EBENEZER AYIPEH OFORI

586 130027 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0586 EBENEZER BANSON NANA

587 279573 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0587 EBENEZER BENTUM

588 506534 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0588 EBENEZER BOSOMAFI MENSAH-DICKSON

589 298174 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0589 EBENEZER DARKO

590 287505 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0590 EBENEZER DAWOOD

591 183466 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0591 EBENEZER EBOW QUAINOO

592 626351 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0592 EBENEZER ENCHILL

593 866924 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0593 EBENEZER HAYFORD-ACQUAH

594 118686 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0594 EBENEZER KODWO ABAKAH

595 228331 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0595 EBENEZER KWAMENA  ANDAM-COBBOLD

596 565854 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0596 EBENEZER KWEKU ARHIN
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597 172204 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0597 EBENEZER KWESI  BAIDEN

598 89244 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0598 EBENEZER MAWUFEMOR KWAKU BUAMAH 

599 507542 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0599 EBENEZER NYARKOH

600 115583 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0600 EBENEZER ODOOM

601 564087 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0601 EBENEZER OKYERE

602 169309 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0602 EBENEZER QUAICOO

603 303291 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0603 EBENEZER QUARM

604 150408 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0604 EBENEZER RICHARD HOOPER

605 510293 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0605 EBENEZER SARPONG

606 625472 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0606 EBENEZER SIMON   AMANKWAH

607 946082 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0607 EDGAR ADAMS

608 566636 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0608 EDITH ODOOM

609 638063 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0609 EDMOND BERNARD NYAME-APPIAH

610 555805 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0610 EDMUND  ANYAN-ADDISON 

611 201109 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0611 EDWARD  ADDAE-MENSAH

612 525866 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0612 EDWARD  MENSAH 

613 182569 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0613 EDWARD  NINSIN 

614 138416 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0614 EDWARD ABAIDOO-AYIN

615 509810 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0615 EDWARD AMPONSAH

616 551881 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0616 EDWARD BAIDOO

617 730303 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0617 EDWARD DENKYI

618 161781 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0618 EDWARD KAFUI KWAKU  ACOLATSE

619 161394 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0619 EDWARD MENSAH

620 942138 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0620 EDWARD MENSAH 
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621 954668 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0621 EDWARD OCRAN

622 938879 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0622 EDWARD ODUM FORSON

623 622539 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0623 EDWARD OKAE SENIOR

624 566554 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0624 EDWARD PAINTSIL

625 312541 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0625 EDWARD TAKYI

626 203156 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0626 EDWARD TAWIAH WILSON

627 255627 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0627 EDWARD WHEYTEY

628 93870 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0628 EDWARD YAWSON

629 937942 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0629 EDWINA  WHYTE-MENSAH 

630 246243 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0630 EFUA AMOASIWAH  ESSEL-YORKE

631 174323 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0631 EFUA ARTHUR-AMISSAH

632 306958 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0632 EFUA MENSIMA MEFFUL

633 962281 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0633 EKOW OCRAN

634 255493 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0634 EKUA NYAMEKYE

635 860771 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0635 EKUDI ABENSO CHARLES 

636 777633 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0636 ELDAD BONNEY

637 102455 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0637 ELEANOR MENSAH

638 95664 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0638 ELIJAH  KOFI DADZIE 

639 507680 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0639 ELIJAH  WIREDU

640 512964 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0640 ELIJAH HOFFMAN ARTHUR

641 647488 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0641 ELISHA  ACQUAH BOAKYE

642 622119 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0642 ELIZABETH  AIDOO

643 621369 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0643 ELIZABETH  DZIMEY

644 270405 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0644 ELIZABETH  KORKOR OFORI
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645 219174 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0645 ELIZABETH  MONNEY 

646 203354 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0646 ELIZABETH  OTOO

647 307363 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0647 ELIZABETH ABASSAH

648 100734 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0648 ELIZABETH ADAMPTEY

649 182464 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0649 ELIZABETH ADU-GYAMFI

650 224731 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0650 ELIZABETH AFUA COLE

651 788077 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0651 ELIZABETH AIDOO

652 860982 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0652 ELIZABETH BOATEMAA MENSAH

653 556397 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0653 ELIZABETH EKEM

654 649396 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0654 ELIZABETH ESSEL-MENSAH

655 298618 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0655 ELIZABETH LADZAGLA

656 235439 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0656 ELIZABETH MANU

657 141992 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0657 ELIZABETH MENSAH

658 632772 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0658 ELIZABETH OFORI

659 628678 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0659 ELIZABETH QUAINOO

660 232032 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0660 ELIZABETH SACKEY

661 178063 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0661 ELIZABETH YANKSON

662 506618 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0662 ELLEN  DANSO 

663 422560 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0663 ELLEN ADU-SEFAH

664 217296 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0664 ELLEN ATAA POKUA GYAPONG

665 607517 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0665 ELLEN EWUSIWAH ABREMKWAW

666 281593 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0666 ELLEN MELODY AFFRAN

667 161952 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0667 ELORM GIDIGLO

668 966513 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0668 ELSIE BAIDEN
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669 301772 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0669 ELSIE DAMTSE AFRA

670 965796 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0670 ELVIS ABEEKU-BAIDOO

671 136039 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0671 ELVIS APPREY

672 245587 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0672 EMELIA  AIKINS 

673 158625 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0673 EMELIA  PRAH

674 161274 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0674 EMELIA AMPAH-KORSAH

675 967019 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0675 EMELIA ANNAN

676 141242 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0676 EMELIA BOEVI

677 170458 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0677 EMELIA EDZII

678 556121 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0678 EMELIA PADOE

679 231071 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0679 EMELIA SAGOE

680 643478 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0680 EMILY TACHIE-MENSON

681 942564 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0681 EMMA  AMISSAH

682 956075 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0682 EMMA  TAKYI EKUA

683 566520 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0683 EMMA ABENA NYARKO

684 279876 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0684 EMMA BAAWAH BARNES

685 254928 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0685 EMMA CLARIBELL SENOO

686 159898 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0686 EMMA DAKWAA MENSAH

687 189935 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0687 EMMA DAWSON  TANDOH

688 103561 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0688 EMMA HAYFORD

689 647798 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0689 EMMA QUANSAH

690 521514 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0690 EMMANUEL  ABABIO

691 252532 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0691 EMMANUEL  ABBAN-MENSAH

692 646525 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0692 EMMANUEL  ACHEAMPONG 

ADI Page 29 of 107 WAEC HALL, CAPE COAST



SN Staff ID Candidate's Index No. Candidate's Name

693 312399 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0693 EMMANUEL  ACQUAH

694 291586 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0694 EMMANUEL  AGBEMEHIA 

695 596131 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0695 EMMANUEL  AMOAKO-LARTEY 

696 563963 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0696 EMMANUEL  ANIM-BOATENG 

697 870218 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0697 EMMANUEL  ARKORFUL

698 513153 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0698 EMMANUEL  ARTHUR

699 214655 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0699 EMMANUEL  AWUKU

700 961818 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0700 EMMANUEL  BRIGHT TETTEH 

701 950374 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0701 EMMANUEL  DATSOMOR

702 102372 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0702 EMMANUEL  DUA DODD

703 880912 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0703 EMMANUEL  ESSILFIE 

704 508403 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0704 EMMANUEL  FRIMPONG 

705 619502 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0705 EMMANUEL  GERALD AMISSAH COFFIE 

706 627375 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0706 EMMANUEL  GHANSAH

707 287540 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0707 EMMANUEL  GYEBI

708 627322 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0708 EMMANUEL  GYEKYE 

709 194732 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0709 EMMANUEL  IDUN

710 298231 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0710 EMMANUEL  JURRY BLANKSON

711 728868 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0711 EMMANUEL  MAWULI BENSAH-

712 156999 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0712 EMMANUEL  NYAMEKYE

713 248753 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0713 EMMANUEL  OHEMENG

714 255782 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0714 EMMANUEL  OTSIN 

715 555977 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0715 EMMANUEL  PAINTSIL

716 628141 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0716 EMMANUEL  SAGOE-SIMPSON
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717 281220 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0717 EMMANUEL  SETH YEBOAH

718 627743 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0718 EMMANUEL  TURKSON 

719 622667 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0719 EMMANUEL ABAKAH ROCKSON

720 620828 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0720 EMMANUEL ADAMS

721 954120 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0721 EMMANUEL AMISSAH-KOOMSON

722 626846 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0722 EMMANUEL ANNOR

723 189816 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0723 EMMANUEL ANSAH-BAIDOO

724 154824 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0724 EMMANUEL APPIAH

725 627077 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0725 EMMANUEL ASAMOAH

726 970494 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0726 EMMANUEL ASOMANI-DONKOH

727 628884 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0727 EMMANUEL ATO COLEMAN

728 102485 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0728 EMMANUEL AWOTWI

729 557964 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0729 EMMANUEL BAMBIR

730 176940 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0730 EMMANUEL BINEY

731 206047 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0731 EMMANUEL BOATENG APPIAH

732 960259 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0732 EMMANUEL BONNEY ARHINSAH

733 507916 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0733 EMMANUEL DWAMENA

734 91413 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0734 EMMANUEL ENOCH KOTTOH

735 217056 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0735 EMMANUEL INKOOM ADOBAH

736 557239 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0736 EMMANUEL JUNIOR ESHUN

737 527630 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0737 EMMANUEL KOJO ARTHUR

738 527566 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0738 EMMANUEL KOOMSON

739 282145 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0739 EMMANUEL KOOMSON

740 625041 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0740 EMMANUEL KORANKYE AYENSU
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741 116634 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0741 EMMANUEL KWANBENA FORSON

742 951850 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0742 EMMANUEL MAWULI KENNETH AGORSOR 

743 256105 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0743 EMMANUEL MENSAH

744 513328 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0744 EMMANUEL MINTAH

745 256703 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0745 EMMANUEL NYARKO

746 87304 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0746 EMMANUEL OCRAN

747 90262 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0747 EMMANUEL OFORI HANSON

748 274483 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0748 EMMANUEL OSEI

749 169731 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0749 EMMANUEL OTABIL KYEREDA

750 863682 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0750 EMMANUEL OWUSU ACHEAMPONG

751 292118 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0751 EMMANUEL OWUSU-AMPONSAH

752 565788 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0752 EMMANUEL SAKOE

753 192030 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0753 EMMANUEL VORLETO KODZO

754 427956 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0754 EMMANUELLA HAMMOND A. PEACE 

755 816364 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0755 EMMET PINEWOOD

756 151092 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0756 ENA  MENSAH SEKYIWA 

757 993402 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0757 ENOCH  KWAME MENSAH

758 703535 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0758 ENOCH  NYARKOH-MENSAH

759 194630 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0759 ENOCH  WEITTEY 

760 535493 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0760 ENOCH ABBAN-BAIDOO

761 626199 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0761 ENOCH ACQUAH

762 857793 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0762 ENOCH AKWETEY - WAYO TAWIAH

763 523763 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0763 ENOCH BOSSMAN AMOQUANDOH

764 627260 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0764 ENOCH EGYIN-BUADU
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765 948298 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0765 ENOCH KOJO DONKOR

766 265511 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0766 ENOCH MENSAH

767 540087 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0767 ENOCH ODEI-TETTEY

768 189793 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0768 ENOCK BOSOMTWE

769 239240 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0769 ENYONAM  AGBANU 

770 816054 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0770 ERIC   NYAME

771 526207 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0771 ERIC  AIDOO

772 555751 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0772 ERIC  ANSAH

773 194920 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0773 ERIC  BENFORD COKER 

774 259733 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0774 ERIC  ESSEL

775 612713 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0775 ERIC  KOOMSON

776 865305 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0776 ERIC  MENSAH ENTSIE 

777 104700 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0777 ERIC  WILSON

778 951133 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0778 ERIC ACKUAKU

779 201455 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0779 ERIC ADU-OWUSU

780 184841 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0780 ERIC AIDOO

781 175280 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0781 ERIC AKAHOHO

782 265747 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0782 ERIC AKOMANYI

783 303042 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0783 ERIC ANKOMAH

784 220088 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0784 ERIC ATTA KWOFIE

785 125344 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0785 ERIC AWUAH

786 530026 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0786 ERIC AZAMADI CUDJOE 

787 648570 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0787 ERIC BAAH-HOPE

788 635216 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0788 ERIC BANSAH BEBE
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789 988295 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0789 ERIC BOAFOR

790 527530 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0790 ERIC ENTSIE

791 559992 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0791 ERIC HUMPHREY EDUAH

792 93835 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0792 ERIC KOOMSON

793 84294 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0793 ERIC KWAME  PEPRAH

794 510755 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0794 ERIC MENSAH

795 559794 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0795 ERIC NANA SEY

796 244793 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0796 ERIC NKWANTA-BISA

797 627803 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0797 ERIC NYARKO

798 145504 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0798 ERIC OFORI-AMANFO

799 182780 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0799 ERIC OFORI-BOAKYE

800 237886 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0800 ERIC OTOO

801 101555 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0801 ERIC OWUSU ESSUMAN

802 646760 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0802 ERIC QUAINOO

803 970833 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0803 ERIC QUASHIE

804 862729 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0804 ERIC SIMON OBBOH 

805 991440 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0805 ERIC SMITH ANKAH

806 648832 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0806 ERICA  MBROH ESSUMAN

807 556422 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0807 ERICA CHARDEY OKINE

808 157976 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0808 ERNEST  AMABLE

809 527643 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0809 ERNEST AGYEI

810 314493 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0810 ERNEST AMPOFO

811 180303 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0811 ERNEST BIANTEY NARTEY

812 227022 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0812 ERNEST CHRISTOPHER NKRUMAH
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813 648588 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0813 ERNEST KUTAH

814 197808 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0814 ERNEST KWAKU MORTTEY

815 236786 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0815 ERNEST MENSAH

816 646770 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0816 ERNEST MENSAH

817 521486 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0817 ERNEST NYARKOH

818 313011 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0818 ERNEST OCRAN

819 191499 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0819 ERNESTINA  ATOMBOA SACKEY

820 118308 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0820 ERNESTINA  BOTSIO 

821 271031 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0821 ERNESTINA  OKPATTAH

822 595332 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0822 ERNESTINA  TAKYI

823 212420 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0823 ERNESTINA AMOAKO

824 957511 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0824 ERNESTINA APPIAH

825 524374 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0825 ERNESTINA NARTEY

826 178051 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0826 ERNESTINA NKRUMAH

827 836858 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0827 ESI DODOO GYETOWA

828 567803 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0828 ESINAM DUPEY

829 175910 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0829 ESLA SAM

830 248303 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0830 ESTHER  AMEVLOEVI AFITOR

831 246527 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0831 ESTHER  ARMAH

832 240318 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0832 ESTHER  GYEBIWA AYETEY 

833 166082 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0833 ESTHER  HAYFRON 

834 544281 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0834 ESTHER  KUNTU TACHIE

835 635280 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0835 ESTHER  OKINE 

836 196820 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0836 ESTHER  OSEI
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837 170721 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0837 ESTHER ABAKAH

838 524975 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0838 ESTHER ACKON

839 648688 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0839 ESTHER ADUBOFFOUR

840 632960 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0840 ESTHER AFFUL

841 164456 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0841 ESTHER AIDOO

842 135843 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0842 ESTHER AMANKWAH

843 553864 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0843 ESTHER AMONOO

844 649217 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0844 ESTHER ARHINFUL-BAIDOO

845 555170 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0845 ESTHER BENIN

846 553603 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0846 ESTHER BENYA

847 313080 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0847 ESTHER COBBAH

848 566075 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0848 ESTHER ESSEL

849 647092 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0849 ESTHER FORSON

850 646947 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0850 ESTHER FYNN ADWOA

851 945854 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0851 ESTHER HEPHZIBAH BEULAH DENNIS

852 880965 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0852 ESTHER NANA AMONUA OCRAN 

853 544728 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0853 ESTHER NIAMAH

854 166357 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0854 ESTHER NYAME

855 558288 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0855 EUGENE  ASANTE 

856 683314 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0856 EUNICE  KOOMSON

857 212200 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0857 EUNICE  OFOSUHEMAA KWAPONG

858 555044 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0858 EUNICE AMPONSAH

859 857659 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0859 EUNICE APPIAH MENSAH

860 180078 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0860 EUNICE BOAKYE
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861 554041 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0861 EUNICE DADZIE

862 623510 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0862 EUNICE EYRAM ADZAHO

863 652121 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0863 EUNICE GORMAN

864 217087 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0864 EUNICE MAWULI GADAGBUI

865 597697 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0865 EUNICE OBENG MAWUSI

866 177519 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0866 EUNICE OFOSUAH MINTAH

867 246348 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0867 EUNICE OKURUW

868 176529 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0868 EUNICE TAYMAN

869 647032 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0869 EUPHEMIA YANFUL

870 170542 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0870 EVA AWORTWE

871 189702 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0871 EVA NYARKOA ANNOR

872 229257 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0872 EVA TURKSON EKUA

873 210611 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0873 EVANS ABAKAH

874 558121 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0874 EVANS ASARE

875 180194 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0875 EVANS GAISIE 

876 554655 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0876 EVANS KOFI YANKSON

877 841355 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0877 EVANS MENSAH

878 180413 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0878 EVANS MENSAH

879 180446 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0879 EVANS MENSAH 

880 552724 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0880 EVANS MINTAH

881 201887 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0881 EVANS ODURO

882 952967 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0882 EVANS QUANSAH

883 558543 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0883 EVANS TIEKU ASARE

884 621140 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0884 EVANS WILSON 
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885 150016 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0885 EVELYN  AFI ARNE

886 251359 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0886 EVELYN  GIFTY MENSAH 

887 143009 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0887 EVELYN  HENKING

888 160943 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0888 EVELYN  WETTEY

889 863798 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0889 EVELYN ABENA MAWUNYA

890 269653 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0890 EVELYN ADDAI PERPETUAL 

891 526183 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0891 EVELYN ADU

892 422483 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0892 EVELYN ARTHUR-KWEGYIR

893 560202 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0893 EVELYN DANING

894 138285 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0894 EVELYN DOE ASARE

895 163591 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0895 EVELYN DORCAS OCRAN

896 184940 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0896 EVELYN ESENAM NORGBEDZIE

897 174333 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0897 EVELYN FORSON

898 134676 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0898 EVELYN MILLICENT  QUARSHIE

899 137638 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0899 EVELYN NYEMASEM

900 563882 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0900 EVELYN SEKYIWAA     KUSI

901 506487 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0901 EVELYN TAKYI

902 313827 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0902 EZEKIEL KPAKPLA

903 627560 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0903 EZEKIEL NLASON

904 596996 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0904 FAITH  IMPRAIM

905 525074 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0905 FAREED ADAM

906 182856 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0906 FAREEDA USMAN

907 212887 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0907 FATAO ALHAJI

908 259077 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0908 FATI IBRAHIM 
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909 176023 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0909 FATI MALIK 

910 544516 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0910 FATIMA ABDALLAH

911 605247 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0911 FATIMA ABENA MENSAH 

912 202327 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0912 FAUSTINA  GYEKETEY

913 254490 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0913 FAUSTINA ABBAM

914 314120 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0914 FAUSTINA ADDAE

915 281164 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0915 FAUSTINA ADJEI

916 650673 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0916 FAUSTINA AGYEMANG

917 220299 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0917 FAUSTINA AMPONG

918 624166 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0918 FAUSTINA ANSAH

919 626792 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0919 FAUSTINA ASARE

920 544150 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0920 FAUSTINA GYIMAH

921 262432 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0921 FAUSTINA IMBEAH

922 253586 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0922 FAUSTINA OWUSU

923 607530 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0923 FAUSTINA WHYTE

924 276088 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0924 FAUSTINA WONJE

925 1094640 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0925 FAUSTINA YEBOAH BOATENG

926 298074 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0926 FAUSTINE ADZO  QUARCOO

927 189715 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0927 FAUZIA YAKUBU

928 241364 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0928 FAVOUR FORTUNE SENA ABLORSU

929 621189 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0929 FAZL  RAHMAN EGYIN 

930 554430 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0930 FELICIA  ANSONG AMOAKOA

931 622192 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0931 FELICIA  APPIANIN 

932 265833 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0932 FELICIA ANITA ESSUMAN
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933 217234 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0933 FELICIA DANSO-MENSAH

934 169629 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0934 FELICIA MARCOURT

935 237144 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0935 FELICIA MENSAH

936 321847 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0936 FELICIA SARPONG

937 278740 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0937 FELICITY  ACKON

938 565779 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0938 FELICITY OBENG-FORSON

939 558670 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0939 FELIX  EYISON 

940 648543 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0940 FELIX  KORSAH-BOATENG 

941 158590 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0941 FELIX  NANA  NYARKO

942 555740 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0942 FELIX ADJEI

943 646706 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0943 FELIX AFFUL 

944 168797 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0944 FELIX DADZIE

945 877899 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0945 FELIX FRANK  AMPAABENG 

946 134893 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0946 FELIX KORANCHIE

947 309909 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0947 FELIX MENSAH KWAME

948 623308 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0948 FESTUS  KWAME SENANU 

949 305994 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0949 FESTUS ATAKPA KOBLA

950 217664 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0950 FESTUS LARBI-NYARKO

951 140859 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0951 FIDELIA ASARE-YEBOA

952 942143 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0952 FIDELIA OBENEWAA

953 566036 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0953 FIIFI ESSUMAN-ARTHUR

954 183108 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0954 FLORENCE  AMOAH

955 339712 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0955 FLORENCE  BADUE DODOO

956 186937 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0956 FLORENCE AKOMEA-NUAMAH
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957 625569 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0957 FLORENCE DARLEY AKRESI

958 625678 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0958 FLORENCE ESSIE

959 172795 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0959 FLORENCE TENU

960 622817 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0960 FORDLE BRIGHT DUCKWORTH

961 263879 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0961 FORTUNE NATALIE ATOPLEY

962 240891 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0962 FRANCIS  ADJEI 

963 137722 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0963 FRANCIS  AMANGOAH

964 86852 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0964 FRANCIS  ANDOH

965 260165 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0965 FRANCIS  AYIKAI  OKINE

966 186362 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0966 FRANCIS  BEKOE

967 218917 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0967 FRANCIS  DONKOH 

968 128413 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0968 FRANCIS  GORMAN 

969 992646 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0969 FRANCIS  KOW  ARKHURST

970 828177 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0970 FRANCIS  STERLING MENSAH 

971 312048 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0971 FRANCIS  VITASI 

972 530122 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0972 FRANCIS ACKON-MENSAH

973 627074 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0973 FRANCIS AIDOO

974 626222 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0974 FRANCIS AMISSAH

975 298138 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0975 FRANCIS APPIAH

976 681247 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0976 FRANCIS ARKOH-MENSAH

977 970974 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0977 FRANCIS AZUMAH KWABLA

978 626808 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0978 FRANCIS BENTIL

979 320915 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0979 FRANCIS BOATENG

980 513200 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0980 FRANCIS CUDJOE
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981 325418 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0981 FRANCIS CUDJOE HIAMEY

982 153825 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0982 FRANCIS DOUGAN

983 646652 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0983 FRANCIS DOUGHAN

984 180463 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0984 FRANCIS ENUM

985 279397 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0985 FRANCIS ESHUN

986 784956 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0986 FRANCIS HAROLD  TSEGAH

987 138131 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0987 FRANCIS HENDERICK MARK-AABA

988 142160 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0988 FRANCIS KABU TETTEH

989 205567 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0989 FRANCIS KELVIN NKETSIAH

990 554866 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0990 FRANCIS KINGSLEY  KUDZOR

991 962636 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0991 FRANCIS KOBINA ASSAN

992 271920 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0992 FRANCIS KOFI OFORI POBEE

993 628365 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0993 FRANCIS KUMI-ARTHUR

994 196603 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0994 FRANCIS KWEKU DUM

995 836843 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0995 FRANCIS MENSAH

996 180560 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0996 FRANCIS MENSAH

997 221275 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0997 FRANCIS OBENG

998 869690 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0998 FRANCIS QUAINYIN

999 223349 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/0999 FRANCIS TANDOH

1000 159109 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1000 FRANCISCA DENNIS 

1001 201528 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1001 FRANCISCA MENSAH

1002 649590 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1002 FRANCISCA MORGAN-ESHUN

1003 183398 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1003 FRANCISCA SENA AGBENYEGAH

1004 656211 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1004 FRANK  DUODU
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1005 841310 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1005 FRANK  SAM 

1006 955636 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1006 FRANK AGBESU FIAH

1007 666589 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1007 FRANK AIDOO

1008 301805 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1008 FRANK ANNOBIL

1009 194054 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1009 FRANK ANTWI-BOASIAKO

1010 507287 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1010 FRANK APPIAH DUODU

1011 271299 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1011 FRANK ARTHUR

1012 566088 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1012 FRANK EWUSI-MENSAH

1013 164101 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1013 FRANK LAMADOKU ATTILA

1014 648414 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1014 FRANK MENSAH

1015 886246 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1015 FRANK MENSAH

1016 627203 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1016 FRANK OBENG YEBOAH

1017 525131 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1017 FRANK ODAME ADO-BOAH

1018 969326 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1018 FRANK OFOSU

1019 189885 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1019 FRANK PAA KWESI ESSILFIE 

1020 605164 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1020 FRANKLINA BINEY

1021 160045 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1021 FRED KWAW ASANE

1022 886283 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1022 FREDA YEBOAH

1023 647053 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1023 FREDERICK  NYARKO 

1024 161806 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1024 FREDERICK  TAKYI 

1025 553829 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1025 FREDERICK AMANOR

1026 631257 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1026 FREDERICK AMONOO

1027 522631 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1027 FREDERICK ANKOMAH

1028 191419 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1028 FREDERICK ARHIN
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1029 646663 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1029 FREDERICK EDUAKWAH KWAME

1030 140830 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1030 FREDERICK EGHAN

1031 163987 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1031 FREDERICK ESUMAN-GWIRA

1032 132954 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1032 FREDERICK FRIMPONG ABEBRESE

1033 527524 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1033 FREDERICK HAROLD OFFEI

1034 648323 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1034 FREDERICK KORKOH

1035 238756 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1035 FREDERICK KUADEGBEKU

1036 856605 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1036 FREDERICK OFORI-AGYIRI

1037 653738 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1037 FREDERICK OFOSU-BAAH

1038 319756 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1038 FREDERICK OSEI-FRIMPONG

1039 311669 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1039 FREDERICK SAM

1040 154727 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1040 FREDERICK TURKSON

1041 527341 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1041 FREDRICA ANDERSON

1042 949790 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1042 FREMPOMAA ADOMAKO-KWABIA

1043 198267 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1043 FUSEINA ABDUL-KARIM

1044 565861 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1044 GABRIEL  TEKYI KWESI

1045 625868 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1045 GABRIEL  TETTEH 

1046 566753 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1046 GABRIEL BUABENG

1047 1036117 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1047 GABRIEL KWEKU ATTA ADDISON 

1048 515005 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1048 GABRIEL NYAMALOR

1049 832132 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1049 GABRIEL SALTSON

1050 554895 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1050 GABRIEL TSIFOKOR 

1051 966478 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1051 GADDIEL  AMONOO

1052 1094582 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1052 GAETAN BADIWON
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1053 850760 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1053 GAMELI SAMUEL WORDUI

1054 273178 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1054 GAMESU AKPELEASI

1055 204627 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1055 GENEVIEVE  B. AMAMOO

1056 945448 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1056 GENEVIEVE KWAO-ZIGAH

1057 646736 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1057 GEORGE  AGGREY - MENSAH 

1058 514411 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1058 GEORGE  AWUAH 

1059 231269 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1059 GEORGE  MAKANAKY KWAKU DUMENYAH

1060 230892 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1060 GEORGE  MAXWELL ASANTE 

1061 595672 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1061 GEORGE  QUAIDOO 

1062 596291 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1062 GEORGE ABEKAH

1063 949659 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1063 GEORGE ACQUAH 

1064 236987 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1064 GEORGE AGYEMANG

1065 620973 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1065 GEORGE AMAMOO

1066 943679 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1066 GEORGE AMONOO

1067 180536 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1067 GEORGE ANDOH

1068 311736 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1068 GEORGE ANKOMAH ANOKYE

1069 217366 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1069 GEORGE ANTWI

1070 526366 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1070 GEORGE ARTHUR

1071 131673 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1071 GEORGE ARTHUR-MILLS

1072 320685 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1072 GEORGE ASARE

1073 556237 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1073 GEORGE ASSIAMAH-KORANTENG

1074 1212676 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1074 GEORGE BOADI

1075 228415 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1075 GEORGE DANSO

1076 822134 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1076 GEORGE DEBRAH ARTHUR
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1077 954394 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1077 GEORGE ERNEST  BENTUM 

1078 558725 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1078 GEORGE GYAADU KOFI

1079 513003 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1079 GEORGE KOJO KOOMSON 

1080 228297 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1080 GEORGE KWAME ASSUON

1081 882263 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1081 GEORGE KWASI BELLO

1082 165434 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1082 GEORGE MEKE KORMISAH

1083 861249 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1083 GEORGE OWUSU

1084 134382 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1084 GEORGE OWUSU NKETIA

1085 646711 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1085 GEORGE PAA KWESI DUM

1086 759467 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1086 GEORGE SARSAH

1087 604962 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1087 GEORGETTE  AGGREY-MENSAH

1088 286717 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1088 GEORGIA ESI BROWN

1089 234472 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1089 GEORGINA  EDUAFO

1090 510494 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1090 GEORGINA  TAASAGR

1091 102221 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1091 GEORGINA ACQUAAH

1092 154174 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1092 GEORGINA ASEMPAPA

1093 426102 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1093 GEORGINA DANKWA

1094 605268 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1094 GEORGINA ESHUN

1095 147440 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1095 GEORGINA KOOMSON

1096 307382 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1096 GEORGINA MAWUSI QUARSHIE

1097 118850 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1097 GEORGINA MENSAH

1098 512742 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1098 GEORGINA SEY-ACQUAH

1099 270246 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1099 GEORGINA TAY

1100 184697 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1100 GERSHON  HLORDZI
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1101 143362 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1101 GERTRUDE  ATTA-FYNN 

1102 939407 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1102 GERTRUDE ACQUAH

1103 605702 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1103 GERTRUDE CONSTANCE ASHUN

1104 324570 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1104 GERTRUDE NYANTAKYI

1105 856511 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1105 GIDEON AGRANYAH AKANGUAH

1106 179109 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1106 GIDEON AMOH

1107 597683 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1107 GIDEON DADZIE

1108 559331 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1108 GIDEON NANA SAFO

1109 308180 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1109 GIFTY    ASANTEWAA SARKWA

1110 196326 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1110 GIFTY  ENTSUA-MENSAH

1111 290958 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1111 GIFTY  KUENYEHIA NAANA EFUA

1112 185109 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1112 GIFTY ABA, SAM 

1113 176929 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1113 GIFTY AGAH

1114 544735 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1114 GIFTY AGGREY

1115 558286 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1115 GIFTY AKOSUA APPIAH

1116 566009 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1116 GIFTY AMRADO

1117 555250 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1117 GIFTY ANKOMAH

1118 160185 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1118 GIFTY ANNAN

1119 138500 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1119 GIFTY APPIAH

1120 244621 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1120 GIFTY BORTSIE

1121 171166 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1121 GIFTY BRONI

1122 629487 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1122 GIFTY ESI SAGOE 

1123 565495 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1123 GIFTY EWUSIWA KOOMSON

1124 628562 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1124 GIFTY HAIZEL
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1125 844177 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1125 GIFTY MAJORINE OFORI

1126 605378 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1126 GIFTY MENSAH-ABROMPAH

1127 869030 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1127 GIFTY SACKEY

1128 761010 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1128 GIFTY SARFO

1129 967120 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1129 GIFTY YAA  JACINTHO

1130 526142 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1130 GILBERT AFEDZI

1131 568032 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1131 GILBERT ASARE ADU

1132 626243 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1132 GILBERT ATTAH KWAKYE

1133 264667 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1133 GILBERT PRAH

1134 553954 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1134 GILDA  MANTEY

1135 263060 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1135 GINA AMPONSAH

1136 203378 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1136 GLADYS ANFO

1137 252421 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1137 GLADYS EDINAM AFELETEY

1138 163037 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1138 GLADYS OBENG

1139 706504 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1139 GLADYS OCLOO

1140 138905 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1140 GLADYS SERWAA ANKAMAH

1141 237493 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1141 GLADYS TWUMASI

1142 565437 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1142 GLORIA  JOYCELYN AMISSAH

1143 551951 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1143 GLORIA ABENA AMANKWAH

1144 201705 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1144 GLORIA ADJEI

1145 183305 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1145 GLORIA AGYEERE

1146 165223 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1146 GLORIA ASARE

1147 310721 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1147 GLORIA BENIWINDE

1148 254709 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1148 GLORIA BINEY
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1149 88975 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1149 GLORIA CYNTHIA YAMOAH

1150 214029 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1150 GLORIA EFE ZOR

1151 556196 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1151 GLORIA ENCILL

1152 165771 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1152 GLORIA ESHUN

1153 160875 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1153 GLORIA ESI YORKE 

1154 106571 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1154 GLORIA FIAWORNU 

1155 290006 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1155 GLORIA FORSON

1156 644197 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1156 GLORIA MOMO MENSAH

1157 560498 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1157 GLORIA SAM

1158 624071 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1158 GODFRED ACQUANDOH

1159 184577 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1159 GODFRED AGBAKPLOR

1160 508107 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1160 GODFRED AMPIAH

1161 544493 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1161 GODFRED BUGYEI

1162 197516 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1162 GODFRED JORKAH

1163 318300 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1163 GODSWAY KWABLA AWUSANYA

1164 953116 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1164 GODWIN AMENYO

1165 180276 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1165 GODWIN CATO

1166 218827 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1166 GODWIN ESMOND KOBLA ADADZI

1167 243900 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1167 GODWIN SAKYI BANSON

1168 282564 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1168 GODWIN SODE

1169 160598 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1169 GODWIN TSOEKE GABIENU 

1170 101630 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1170 GORDON KOJO ADDO

1171 627775 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1171 GRACE  ANTWI

1172 596401 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1172 GRACE  DADZIE

ADI Page 49 of 107 WAEC HALL, CAPE COAST



SN Staff ID Candidate's Index No. Candidate's Name

1173 556224 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1173 GRACE  OBU

1174 644198 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1174 GRACE ABOAGYEWAAH FOSU

1175 269161 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1175 GRACE ABRA APPIAH 

1176 149010 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1176 GRACE ACHEAMPONG ACKAH

1177 629031 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1177 GRACE ACQUAH

1178 623618 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1178 GRACE ADJOKUA AMPOMAH

1179 835463 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1179 GRACE AGORTIMEVOR 

1180 126334 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1180 GRACE AHUMAH

1181 260648 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1181 GRACE AKU MENSAH

1182 298987 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1182 GRACE AMA AMENYO MEWORLASE

1183 174745 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1183 GRACE ARMOOH-NELSON

1184 565537 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1184 GRACE BEYIWAR AMA

1185 555496 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1185 GRACE DEDO KWAMETEH

1186 158632 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1186 GRACE EFUA MENSAH

1187 279708 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1187 GRACE EKUFFUL 

1188 268927 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1188 GRACE ESHUN

1189 646848 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1189 GRACE ESSILFIE

1190 527390 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1190 GRACE INKOOM

1191 939278 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1191 GRACE KAFUI NUKUNU

1192 237943 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1192 GRACE KINFUL

1193 282242 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1193 GRACE NYARKOH

1194 266145 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1194 GRACE OPOKU MENSAH

1195 568005 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1195 GRACE OTINKORANG

1196 169900 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1196 GRACE OWUBAH
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1197 156643 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1197 GRACE OWUSUAA OSEI

1198 566551 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1198 GRACE PRATT

1199 138855 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1199 GREGORY NANA KOBINA NKETSIA MENSAH

1200 214035 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1200 HADISA ESUON AFFUL

1201 172474 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1201 HAGAR  ARTHUR

1202 199825 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1202 HAGAR AMPOMAH -DANSO

1203 726010 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1203 HAGAR ASARE

1204 605106 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1204 HAGAR BINEY

1205 954843 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1205 HAGAR DORCAS MENSAH

1206 622486 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1206 HAGAR EFUA AIDOO

1207 947564 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1207 HAGGAR JOHNSON

1208 146022 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1208 HALIMA AGYARE

1209 97369 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1209 HAMIDU ABDUL-RAHAMANI

1210 558359 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1210 HANNA ADOMAA  ASANTE

1211 623118 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1211 HANNA NANA AMOAKOAH BAAH

1212 623621 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1212 HANNAH ABROKWAH

1213 525022 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1213 HANNAH ARABA ETRU

1214 269130 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1214 HANNAH ARTHUR 

1215 649750 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1215 HANNAH ESSAMUAH

1216 635240 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1216 HANNAH KOOMSON

1217 225647 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1217 HANNAH SEKYI

1218 254964 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1218 HANNAH YAMOAH

1219 196514 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1219 HARRIET FORSON-TAYLOR

1220 647014 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1220 HARRIET SAM

ADI Page 51 of 107 WAEC HALL, CAPE COAST



SN Staff ID Candidate's Index No. Candidate's Name

1221 268696 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1221 HARRIET THOMPSON

1222 176813 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1222 HARRIET TURKSON

1223 627058 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1223 HARRISON AIDOO

1224 270146 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1224 HARUNA SALAMI

1225 603890 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1225 HASSANA ISSAH

1226 282354 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1226 HATTIMEDU ESAAH-AMOAFUL

1227 634318 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1227 HAWA BUKARI

1228 649573 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1228 HAWA YAMOA ANAKWA

1229 777660 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1229 HAYFORD GYASI

1230 150008 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1230 HELEN AGBEZUGE

1231 626517 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1231 HELENA  ARKOH MENSAH 

1232 102531 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1232 HELENA  HUDSON

1233 321399 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1233 HELENA COBBINAH

1234 239594 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1234 HELLEN  NYAKU AMA

1235 685612 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1235 HELLEN MAWUFEMOR AGBO

1236 160915 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1236 HENRIETTA APPIAH

1237 521261 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1237 HENRIETTA ASARE

1238 566648 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1238 HENRIETTA BAAH

1239 264051 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1239 HENRIETTA OBIBA AIDOO

1240 193911 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1240 HENRY AKOTO ANSAH

1241 227154 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1241 HENRY ASHON

1242 962256 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1242 HENRY BONNEY ARTHUR

1243 120032 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1243 HENRY HAYFRON

1244 527329 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1244 HENRY OKAI ANDAH
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1245 135138 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1245 HENRY SAGOE HOYLE

1246 658659 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1246 HERMAS FIAKPORNU

1247 553645 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1247 HETTY  BAIDEN-TAWIAH 

1248 857516 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1248 HILDA  ZONYRAH

1249 203265 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1249 HILDA MENSAH

1250 169674 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1250 HOLY TEYE BEDAI

1251 870609 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1251 HUSSAINA HAMIDU KUMBO 

1252 527041 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1252 IBRAHIM  KWAME ADJEI

1253 949878 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1253 IBRAHIM ABDULAI

1254 941767 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1254 IBRAHIM ABUBAKAR MENSAH

1255 556350 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1255 IDA EGHAN

1256 644759 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1256 IDDRISU IBRAHIM

1257 816232 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1257 INGRID FREMPONG

1258 648671 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1258 INNOCENTIA DARLEY TETTEY

1259 623917 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1259 INNOCENTIA TAKYI -ANSAH

1260 556235 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1260 IRENE  ADU-ASAMOAH

1261 597164 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1261 IRENE  ARTHUR

1262 555419 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1262 IRENE AKONNOR

1263 867012 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1263 IRENE ASAMOAH-ANSAH AMENE 

1264 301276 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1264 IRENE ASANTEWAA EFFUM

1265 961710 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1265 IRENE DOREEN KEELSON

1266 97803 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1266 IRENE EDUSAH

1267 1097377 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1267 IRENE ENTSUA-MENSAH

1268 239885 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1268 IRENE MARCOURT
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1269 784175 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1269 ISAAC   OBIRI AMOAH 

1270 515013 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1270 ISAAC  ACQUAH OTOO

1271 532342 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1271 ISAAC  ANSAFUL

1272 625076 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1272 ISAAC  ANYAN

1273 816356 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1273 ISAAC  BART-ADDISON 

1274 557971 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1274 ISAAC  CRENTSIL 

1275 200436 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1275 ISAAC  GYABENG ADDISON

1276 266713 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1276 ISAAC  KOBINA OWUSU MENSAH 

1277 143111 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1277 ISAAC  KWESI BINEY

1278 622929 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1278 ISAAC  MEFUL-GHANSAH 

1279 510975 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1279 ISAAC  MENSAH TETTEH

1280 646519 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1280 ISAAC ABBAN

1281 526745 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1281 ISAAC ABBEYQUAYE

1282 779722 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1282 ISAAC ACKOM-KWAW

1283 614505 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1283 ISAAC ACQUAH

1284 556615 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1284 ISAAC AFFREH

1285 311848 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1285 ISAAC AFFUL

1286 89530 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1286 ISAAC AMISSAH

1287 244976 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1287 ISAAC ANDOH

1288 621940 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1288 ISAAC ANDOH

1289 205155 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1289 ISAAC ARMSTRONG ROCKSON

1290 523972 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1290 ISAAC ARTHUR

1291 125738 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1291 ISAAC ASAMOAH

1292 169074 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1292 ISAAC ASANTE
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1293 237568 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1293 ISAAC ASANTE 

1294 512631 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1294 ISAAC ASANTE FRIMPONG 

1295 524356 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1295 ISAAC ASSABIL

1296 111502 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1296 ISAAC BAFFOE  ARTHUR

1297 222929 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1297 ISAAC BISMARK BOTCHWEY

1298 769241 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1298 ISAAC DAVID QUASHIE

1299 948030 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1299 ISAAC ESSUMAN  QUARTEY

1300 523970 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1300 ISAAC GAISIE

1301 186987 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1301 ISAAC GYETUAH

1302 207563 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1302 ISAAC JUSTICE BONFUL

1303 509964 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1303 ISAAC KENNETH ARTHUR

1304 235660 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1304 ISAAC KINGSLEY BAAH

1305 556199 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1305 ISAAC KWAME ARTHUR

1306 558556 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1306 ISAAC KWEKU ABBAN

1307 621052 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1307 ISAAC KWEKU ADU

1308 556342 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1308 ISAAC MENSAH

1309 116425 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1309 ISAAC MENSAH

1310 241532 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1310 ISAAC MENSAH

1311 309829 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1311 ISAAC NKETSIAH

1312 543952 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1312 ISAAC NKRUMAH SAGOE

1313 560298 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1313 ISAAC NYAMEKYE

1314 647067 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1314 ISAAC OBOSU

1315 123134 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1315 ISAAC OFORI-QUAISON

1316 557014 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1316 ISAAC OGUAMENA
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1317 149725 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1317 ISAAC PIOUS QUANSAH

1318 235831 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1318 ISAAC RON KOJO  ARTHUR

1319 648773 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1319 ISAAC SACKEY

1320 648746 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1320 ISAAC SEY

1321 877579 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1321 ISAAC SIMPSON ANNAN

1322 880791 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1322 ISAAC TETTEY ADJOKATSE

1323 508903 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1323 ISAAC WEREKO

1324 201660 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1324 ISAAC WILLIAM MENSAH

1325 269087 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1325 ISAAC YEBOAH

1326 605025 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1326 ISABELLA BAABA WILSON

1327 301533 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1327 ISABELLA FAITH ANDOH

1328 119676 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1328 ISHAQUE  AHMED USMAN

1329 647156 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1329 IS-HAQUE  HARUNA 

1330 556346 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1330 ISHAQUE COBBINA

1331 515679 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1331 ISHAQUE KWEKU NYAME

1332 274364 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1332 ISHMAEL  MANFRED KOFI

1333 170949 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1333 ISHMAEL DONKOR JUNIOR

1334 857388 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1334 ISRAEL KWAME BOTWEY

1335 865196 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1335 ISSABELLA AKWABOAH

1336 556930 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1336 ISSAKA  ESSIENYI 

1337 627827 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1337 ISSAKA  MUSAH 

1338 623188 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1338 IVY  CYNTHIA DOH

1339 523840 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1339 IVY AMPADU

1340 881289 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1340 IVY ELIKPLIM TAMAKLOE
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1341 963909 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1341 JACINTA  OCHIRE

1342 947402 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1342 JACINTA BANTAAR  DAWAARE

1343 279688 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1343 JACINTA HAYFORD EFFISAH 

1344 298007 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1344 JACKSON  BAIDOO

1345 556809 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1345 JACOB  AMISSAH 

1346 171162 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1346 JACOB APPIAH BAAH

1347 170599 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1347 JACOB AWOTWE

1348 564013 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1348 JACOB BOATENG

1349 1097872 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1349 JACOB EDUFUL

1350 525545 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1350 JACOB ESSILFIE TAYLOR

1351 245935 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1351 JACOB KOFI  USSHER

1352 276647 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1352 JACOB KWESI  SACKEY

1353 882293 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1353 JACOB NTIMAH

1354 623318 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1354 JACOB NYARKO AMPOMAH

1355 605703 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1355 JACOB OFORI

1356 962023 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1356 JACQUELINE ARABA OKUM

1357 133600 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1357 JAMES  ESSEL

1358 324052 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1358 JAMES  GODFRED  ABBAN

1359 787039 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1359 JAMES  OPOKU 

1360 718526 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1360 JAMES  TETTEH TEYE 

1361 968362 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1361 JAMES ADUYAW

1362 555807 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1362 JAMES AFFUL

1363 226510 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1363 JAMES AMAKYE

1364 723303 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1364 JAMES ASAMOAH BOATENG
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1365 276440 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1365 JAMES ATTAH

1366 269201 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1366 JAMES AWORTWI KOFI

1367 514910 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1367 JAMES COURAGE AWUAH 

1368 544508 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1368 JAMES EMMANUEL ADDO

1369 544816 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1369 JAMES ENTSIE

1370 260503 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1370 JAMES ESSANDOH

1371 832346 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1371 JAMES FARADAY ODOOM OCRAN

1372 217456 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1372 JAMES FYNN KOFI

1373 242520 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1373 JAMES GARIBA

1374 298924 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1374 JAMES KABU OCANSEY

1375 566079 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1375 JAMES KOFI MENSAH KEMEH

1376 271977 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1376 JAMES KWESI ABAKAH

1377 311616 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1377 JAMES KWESI DODD

1378 127124 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1378 JAMES MARCUS YEBOAH

1379 164221 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1379 JAMES MENSAH

1380 83609 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1380 JAMES PRAH

1381 89238 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1381 JAMES TAWIAH BAIDOO

1382 155571 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1382 JAMES YAWSON

1383 969146 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1383 JAMIL RAHMAN NYAME

1384 269065 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1384 JANE BLANKSON

1385 192617 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1385 JANE ELSIE EWUSIE

1386 273691 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1386 JANE EUDORA BENTSIWA ADDISON

1387 279240 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1387 JANE TABIL

1388 512086 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1388 JANE YAWKSON QUABAH
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1389 144792 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1389 JANET DADZIE

1390 146171 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1390 JANET FORSON

1391 263427 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1391 JANET KWAKWA

1392 160680 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1392 JANET MISUANA ABBAN

1393 112438 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1393 JANET POKUA ASIAMAH

1394 279680 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1394 JANET SAMPSON

1395 518970 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1395 JANET YEBOAH 

1396 506880 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1396 JANICE APPIAH

1397 523718 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1397 JAWARD OWUSU- MENSAH

1398 265528 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1398 JEHOSHAPHAT ISAAC MENSAH

1399 649211 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1399 JEMIMA ACKON

1400 155195 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1400 JEMIMA ADAI SCHANDORF

1401 312006 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1401 JEMIMA ANSAH

1402 265597 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1402 JEMIMA ARHIN

1403 605432 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1403 JEMIMA QUAINOO

1404 95922 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1404 JENNIFER  APPIAH

1405 287384 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1405 JENNIFER  BAKA

1406 536823 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1406 JENNIFER  EFUA ABEKAH

1407 880600 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1407 JENNIFER ARTHUR

1408 648615 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1408 JENNIFER AWATENKA

1409 237378 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1409 JENNIFER FENSI

1410 202323 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1410 JENNIFER FOH ARKHURST

1411 514857 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1411 JENNIFER KAALEY NKANSAH

1412 628439 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1412 JENNIFER OWUSU

ADI Page 59 of 107 WAEC HALL, CAPE COAST



SN Staff ID Candidate's Index No. Candidate's Name

1413 945821 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1413 JENNIFER QUARM

1414 857778 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1414 JERRY  BENTIL ENCHIL

1415 325811 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1415 JERRY AGGREY

1416 555100 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1416 JERRY JOHN AMFO

1417 511945 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1417 JOAN BARBARA DANIELS

1418 551576 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1418 JOANA  VIDA OKYERE

1419 554586 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1419 JOANA AMANKWANOR

1420 507368 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1420 JOANA AMPIM

1421 524969 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1421 JOANA BUABIN KOOMSON 

1422 280040 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1422 JOANA MENSAH

1423 147669 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1423 JOANA SMITH-MENSAH  

1424 622525 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1424 JOESPH PADDY MENSAH

1425 864994 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1425 JOHANES AGOTOR

1426 339945 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1426 JOHANNA EUNICE YAWSON

1427 94051 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1427 JOHN   SYLVESTER ATO ETUAH

1428 205267 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1428 JOHN  DADZIE 

1429 92462 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1429 JOHN  DEKUH JUSTICE

1430 266587 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1430 JOHN  FRIMPONG 

1431 213047 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1431 JOHN  KWESI NDOH

1432 246765 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1432 JOHN - SEBASTIAN DZAN

1433 321439 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1433 JOHN ABBAN

1434 565876 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1434 JOHN ADDO SNR.

1435 622116 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1435 JOHN AGBEY 

1436 154603 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1436 JOHN AMOAH
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1437 622495 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1437 JOHN AMOAH

1438 298065 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1438 JOHN AMPONG

1439 656235 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1439 JOHN AMPONSAH

1440 304534 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1440 JOHN ANKOMAH-GYAMFI

1441 254958 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1441 JOHN APPIAH-HANSON

1442 622523 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1442 JOHN ARKOFUL

1443 962495 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1443 JOHN ARTHUR

1444 263088 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1444 JOHN ARTHUR

1445 175466 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1445 JOHN ARTHUR-TURKSON

1446 282045 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1446 JOHN ASANTE MENSAH

1447 557018 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1447 JOHN BAAH ESHUN

1448 167154 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1448 JOHN BAIDEN-DONKOH

1449 556143 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1449 JOHN BAPTIST OWUSU

1450 255409 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1450 JOHN BONNEY

1451 484521 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1451 JOHN DADZIE

1452 288933 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1452 JOHN DAPAAH

1453 198754 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1453 JOHN DEBRAH

1454 209533 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1454 JOHN EDMUNDSON YAMOAH

1455 246166 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1455 JOHN EFFUM MENSAH

1456 524052 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1456 JOHN EHUN

1457 210927 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1457 JOHN ESHUN

1458 95672 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1458 JOHN ESSIENYI

1459 622073 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1459 JOHN ESSUMAN

1460 607068 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1460 JOHN ESUANTSE KORABOH
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1461 169914 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1461 JOHN GERSHOM KOOMSON

1462 956982 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1462 JOHN HATSU DOTSE

1463 169555 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1463 JOHN JAGRI YINDOW

1464 311804 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1464 JOHN JERRY ASARE

1465 860978 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1465 JOHN KENNETH ARTHUR

1466 246896 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1466 JOHN KENNETH EHUN

1467 555841 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1467 JOHN KINGSFORD ARTHUR 

1468 627346 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1468 JOHN KOBINA KORAKOH

1469 506717 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1469 JOHN KOFI OBOH

1470 544697 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1470 JOHN KWOFIE

1471 180453 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1471 JOHN LARTEY

1472 863556 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1472 JOHN NKOOM

1473 194936 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1473 JOHN PATRICK  ADOKO-ENCHILL

1474 161642 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1474 JOHN RICHMOND ARTHUR

1475 993336 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1475 JOHN SARKWA

1476 961447 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1476 JOHN TAKYI-BONDZIE

1477 234005 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1477 JOHN WILSON GORDON-MENSAH

1478 646899 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1478 JOHN-SOHN QUAICOO

1479 278346 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1479 JOHNSON EDEM  BANIBA

1480 940414 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1480 JOHNSON KATSAN

1481 201956 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1481 JOHNSON TAAPO

1482 622441 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1482 JONAS ARTHUR

1483 155684 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1483 JONATHAN  INCOOM

1484 279490 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1484 JONATHAN DOMENYA
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1485 952198 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1485 JONATHAN ERIC ACQUAYE

1486 524106 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1486 JONATHAN KWESI SESHIE

1487 207934 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1487 JONATHAN NII TSIPOTU

1488 563965 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1488 JONATHAN TABIRI ESSEL

1489 670341 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1489 JOSEPH  ALLOTEY

1490 557395 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1490 JOSEPH  KOBINA   KAGBLOR

1491 295361 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1491 JOSEPH  KWEKU ANSAH

1492 514190 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1492 JOSEPH  NKRUMAH KOBINA 

1493 267789 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1493 JOSEPH  OBUAM

1494 510933 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1494 JOSEPH ACQUAH

1495 555034 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1495 JOSEPH AKUMAGLO

1496 1097199 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1496 JOSEPH AMISSAH BEMPONG

1497 648439 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1497 JOSEPH ANNOR SEKYI

1498 556217 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1498 JOSEPH APPIAH-BAIDOO

1499 163396 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1499 JOSEPH ARTHUR-GYAN

1500 314136 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1500 JOSEPH ASIEDU-ARTHUR

1501 627347 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1501 JOSEPH AUBIN-FRIMPONG

1502 230701 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1502 JOSEPH BENJAMIN HARRISON

1503 180189 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1503 JOSEPH BONDZIE

1504 622552 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1504 JOSEPH CONDUAH

1505 567926 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1505 JOSEPH DADZIE

1506 222900 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1506 JOSEPH DJABAAH-ANANE

1507 170535 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1507 JOSEPH DUODU

1508 813416 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1508 JOSEPH EDMOND OSEI
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1509 646904 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1509 JOSEPH ENCHILL

1510 525587 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1510 JOSEPH ENYINFUL

1511 173552 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1511 JOSEPH ESSANDOH

1512 990526 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1512 JOSEPH FYNN AMOAH

1513 212947 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1513 JOSEPH HARRIGEN ESSANDOH

1514 259014 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1514 JOSEPH IGNITIUS OKOTA

1515 507256 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1515 JOSEPH KOFI AKOMANYIN

1516 627226 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1516 JOSEPH KOFI DADZIE

1517 301014 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1517 JOSEPH KWAME  AMAMOO

1518 777715 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1518 JOSEPH KWAME TEYE 

1519 564110 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1519 JOSEPH KWESI ACQUAH

1520 945833 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1520 JOSEPH LAWER  TETTEH 

1521 508501 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1521 JOSEPH MAC-ENNIN

1522 954706 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1522 JOSEPH NYARKO

1523 507588 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1523 JOSEPH OTOO NYARKOH

1524 970940 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1524 JOSEPH PEASAH AKOTO

1525 597140 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1525 JOSEPH YOKOSO

1526 511190 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1526 JOSEPHINA BAIDOO

1527 823146 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1527 JOSEPHINE  ADDISON

1528 847203 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1528 JOSEPHINE  ARKO-NUNOO

1529 425878 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1529 JOSEPHINE  ARTHUR

1530 126786 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1530 JOSEPHINE  EFFUM

1531 627333 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1531 JOSEPHINE  QUANSAH

1532 282895 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1532 JOSEPHINE ACQUAH
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1533 241461 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1533 JOSEPHINE ACQUAH

1534 886335 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1534 JOSEPHINE BAIDOO

1535 779475 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1535 JOSEPHINE KODJO

1536 553944 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1536 JOSEPHINE PRAH

1537 554732 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1537 JOSHUA   AHORLU  YAW MAYOR 

1538 101768 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1538 JOSHUA  KWABENA CLOTTEY 

1539 886192 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1539 JOSHUA OBENG

1540 605293 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1540 JOYCE  OFORI

1541 278525 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1541 JOYCE  SARSAH

1542 626761 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1542 JOYCE ABEGYAH

1543 506951 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1543 JOYCE ACQUAH

1544 627894 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1544 JOYCE ADJEI ASANTEWAA 

1545 245365 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1545 JOYCE AIKINS

1546 605136 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1546 JOYCE AMA BOTAH 

1547 543833 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1547 JOYCE AMISSAH

1548 234160 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1548 JOYCE ARABA AFARIWAA  AGBOSU

1549 146549 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1549 JOYCE ASARE

1550 162728 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1550 JOYCE ENYAM EKUA  AFORNYO

1551 244706 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1551 JOYCE HAGAN 

1552 218931 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1552 JOYCE JACKSON

1553 132814 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1553 JOYCE KETU

1554 217533 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1554 JOYCE KOTEY

1555 869095 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1555 JOYCE MAWENA

1556 514445 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1556 JOYCE MAWUENAM DOMIE

ADI Page 65 of 107 WAEC HALL, CAPE COAST



SN Staff ID Candidate's Index No. Candidate's Name

1557 527296 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1557 JOYCE NKRUMAH

1558 133467 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1558 JOYCE OCANSEY

1559 186230 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1559 JOYCE OGOE-ACQUAH

1560 597672 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1560 JUANITA AMELEY  COFFIE

1561 266964 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1561 JUDE AVO

1562 944224 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1562 JUDE LARTEY

1563 940925 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1563 JUDITH ANITA SIMPSON

1564 553779 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1564 JUDITH JEFFREY

1565 552950 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1565 JUDITH TRUSTCORT  NKRUMAH

1566 675555 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1566 JULIAN LILY  ABADOO 

1567 887184 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1567 JULIANA  ABA AMOAH 

1568 219708 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1568 JULIANA ANAANE

1569 509256 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1569 JULIANA ATSU

1570 285246 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1570 JULIANA BONNEY TAKYIWA

1571 656096 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1571 JULIANA FORSON

1572 302551 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1572 JULIANA MENSAH

1573 596020 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1573 JULIANA TECHIE

1574 184441 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1574 JULIET  ASANTE 

1575 945137 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1575 JULIET  YAMOAH 

1576 262059 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1576 JULIET JEWELINA AMOAH 

1577 648174 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1577 JUSTICE  ADDOKOH

1578 254686 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1578 JUSTICE  AGAJI

1579 308415 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1579 JUSTICE  OSEI 

1580 555730 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1580 JUSTICE ABAKAH-KORSAH
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1581 948912 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1581 JUSTICE ARTHUR

1582 280383 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1582 JUSTICE BRIGHT  AIDOO

1583 95967 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1583 JUSTICE FIADZO ATSU

1584 173050 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1584 JUSTICE GHUNNEY

1585 527395 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1585 JUSTICE KOJO MENSAH

1586 304600 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1586 JUSTICE KWAKYE

1587 244728 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1587 JUSTICE OSAE

1588 84712 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1588 JUSTICE RICHARD  TOFFAH

1589 194769 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1589 JUSTIN ACKON

1590 666680 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1590 JUSTIN ADU-POKU

1591 95665 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1591 JUSTINA  AWER

1592 596324 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1592 JUSTINA  DAPAAH 

1593 635273 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1593 JUSTINA EFUA FYNN

1594 193212 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1594 JUSTINA ENTSUA-MENSAH

1595 307904 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1595 JUSTINA EVELYN SEGOE

1596 628926 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1596 JUSTINE GBETUDOR

1597 236302 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1597 JUSTINE NKONU

1598 254040 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1598 KAFUI AFUA ATTACHIE

1599 658209 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1599 KARIMA NIBARADUN  SEIDU

1600 551127 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1600 KASSIM MOHAMMED

1601 300102 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1601 KATE AWIDI

1602 635251 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1602 KATE ESSUMANG

1603 509327 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1603 KATE JEFFREY 

1604 85434 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1604 KATE PATRICIA ACQUAH
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1605 195859 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1605 KATE ZINABU ADAMU

1606 181770 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1606 KELVIN  DAVIES FYNN

1607 626344 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1607 KENNEDY KWAKYE DENNISON

1608 522838 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1608 KENNEDY NII AYI  EYISON

1609 1030696 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1609 KENNEDY YEBOAH

1610 98340 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1610 KENNETH ADJABENG MENSAH

1611 301689 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1611 KENNETH AMOAH

1612 227944 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1612 KENNETH EGYIR

1613 180364 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1613 KENNETH KOBINA ARTHUR

1614 627600 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1614 KENNETH OFORI

1615 649046 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1615 KEREN HAPPUCH COFIE

1616 993244 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1616 KESTER NICHOLAS ACQUAAH

1617 523647 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1617 KINGSFORD  ACHEAMPONG EMMANUEL

1618 165115 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1618 KINGSFORD ACQUAH

1619 556913 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1619 KINGSFORD BUABENG

1620 124632 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1620 KINGSFORD KOFI KOOMSON

1621 266573 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1621 KINGSLEY  OHENE 

1622 599362 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1622 KINGSLEY ABITEY

1623 127750 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1623 KINGSLEY AKYEA PARBI

1624 1215978 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1624 KINGSLEY OPOKU AGYEMANG

1625 677881 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1625 KINGSLEY YANKSON

1626 662231 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1626 KOBINA ABAIDOO

1627 863410 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1627 KOBINA TAWIAH ENTSUA-MENSAH

1628 138945 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1628 KOFI ATTA EGYABENG
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1629 622499 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1629 KOFI EDUAFO AMUAH

1630 627974 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1630 KOJO ABAKAH SEY

1631 524457 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1631 KOJO ARTHUR

1632 555502 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1632 KOJO BOAH

1633 281975 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1633 KORLEI  DOWUONA

1634 172053 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1634 KWABENA GYASI NIMAKO

1635 555968 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1635 KWABENA OFORI-ABROKWAA

1636 91668 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1636 KWADWO OPARE

1637 881996 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1637 KWADWO SEFAH NYARKO

1638 85847 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1638 KWAKU OSEI AKUAMOAH

1639 262771 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1639 KWAME AMPADU-KYERE

1640 759740 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1640 KWAME DONKOH

1641 270988 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1641 KWAME FOSU PRAH

1642 962381 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1642 KWAME KWAITOO

1643 191700 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1643 KWAMINA ENU THOMPSON

1644 390064 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1644 KWASHI  MENSAH  OKLODU-ABBEY

1645 313188 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1645 KWASI ASAMOAH

1646 210988 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1646 KWEKU KAKRABA WELSING-QUACOE

1647 777988 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1647 KWESI  ANSAH

1648 945454 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1648 KWESI ANFOSAH ANNAN

1649 221283 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1649 KWESI KYER

1650 556159 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1650 KWESI OBUAME AFFUL

1651 860934 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1651 LAMISI AWUNI

1652 746519 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1652 LAUD KOFI AVORNORKADZI
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1653 229941 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1653 LAURA SAPARA-ARTHUR

1654 180600 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1654 LAWRENCE  AGYAPONG 

1655 595485 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1655 LAWRENCE ADJEI

1656 178138 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1656 LAWRENCE ANNAN

1657 185446 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1657 LAWRENCE NANA KOJO  ASAMOAH

1658 142044 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1658 LAWRENCE NYAME MACCARTHY

1659 627760 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1659 LAWRENCE TIBUAH

1660 649200 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1660 LEBENE NKPEH

1661 957029 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1661 LEONY AMPAH-KORSAH

1662 568040 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1662 LETICIA  ADOBAW AMA

1663 648696 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1663 LETICIA AIDOO

1664 83577 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1664 LETICIA ARTHUR

1665 544782 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1665 LETICIA AWUKU

1666 91339 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1666 LETICIA ESSEL

1667 284473 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1667 LETICIA MENSAH

1668 818993 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1668 LEWIS  ACKON, CACRASON

1669 304142 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1669 LIBERTY AFEDOH

1670 524510 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1670 LIFE AYIGLO AFEAMETOR

1671 963583 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1671 LILIAN ADOBOAH FORSON

1672 627060 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1672 LILIAN ESIA ADASU

1673 943479 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1673 LILY SERWAAH BOATENG

1674 184846 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1674 LINDA ACHIGATI

1675 270414 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1675 LINDA AMOAH 

1676 172324 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1676 LINDA BINEY
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1677 560508 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1677 LINDA BOATENG

1678 221313 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1678 LINDA YEBOAH AFRANEWAAH 

1679 595758 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1679 LORDINA BIMPONG

1680 992107 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1680 LOUIS  BAFFOE-DADZIE 

1681 201493 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1681 LOUIS ABBAN

1682 959166 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1682 LOUIS NANA KWASI ODAME JUNIOR SARPONG

1683 959800 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1683 LOUISA ESUA-PESEY

1684 177664 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1684 LOVIA AMARTEY

1685 301085 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1685 LUBABATU SAEED

1686 282074 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1686 LUCY ABASUNU

1687 177399 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1687 LUCY ANSAH-SAGOE

1688 289705 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1688 LUKE TEKYI-MENSAH 

1689 96375 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1689 LYDIA  AYAMDOR AWINPOYA

1690 339959 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1690 LYDIA  BINEY

1691 991986 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1691 LYDIA  ESSIEN 

1692 242938 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1692 LYDIA ADIIKANBASI MUSAH

1693 557264 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1693 LYDIA ANKOMAH

1694 159179 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1694 LYDIA APPAH

1695 125742 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1695 LYDIA BONNEY

1696 605235 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1696 LYDIA DAISIE

1697 243473 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1697 LYDIA ESSOUN

1698 626389 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1698 LYDIA MENSAH

1699 829767 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1699 LYDIA MENSAH OFORIWAA

1700 228193 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1700 LYDIA MIREKUA ADU
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1701 507334 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1701 LYDIA ODEI

1702 626523 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1702 LYDIA OKAI-BOAKYE

1703 258732 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1703 LYDIA SARBAH

1704 753523 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1704 MAAME EFUA KOMA  WILSON

1705 947764 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1705 MAAME EKUAH ARTHUR

1706 176556 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1706 MAAME ESI ANDERSON 

1707 329000 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1707 MAAME OWIREDUA AMOS-ABANYIE

1708 605334 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1708 MAAME SERWAA TURKSON

1709 647402 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1709 MABEL  ARTHUR 

1710 558691 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1710 MABEL  TEKPOR

1711 176985 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1711 MABEL AWUAH

1712 176854 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1712 MABEL BLANKSON

1713 564416 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1713 MABEL MINTAH

1714 152147 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1714 MABEL NYALEMEGBE

1715 770337 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1715 MABEL SAKYIAMA ASANTEWA

1716 242551 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1716 MAGDALINE TUULI

1717 219006 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1717 MAJORIE MAISON

1718 943349 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1718 MALIK QUANSAH

1719 627574 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1719 MANASSEH OFEI-BOISON

1720 512238 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1720 MANYO  BRIGHT KWAKU KLENAM 

1721 659332 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1721 MARGARET  SEY

1722 647714 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1722 MARGARET AMA OFOSUA 

1723 656173 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1723 MARGARET AMOAH

1724 235991 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1724 MARGARET BENZIE
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1725 818789 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1725 MARGARET EMMA ANDOH

1726 625579 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1726 MARGARET GEMADI

1727 597690 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1727 MARGARET MARY AMISSAH

1728 255617 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1728 MARGARET SAKYI

1729 197713 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1729 MARGARET YAWA  AYI 

1730 256902 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1730 MARIAMA ABUBAKAR

1731 780229 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1731 MARIAN  AKYEMPONG OTOO

1732 165128 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1732 MARIAN  HAMMOND 

1733 329253 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1733 MARIAN PHILOMENA TANDOH

1734 553389 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1734 MARK  YEBOAH 

1735 156758 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1735 MARK AMISSAH

1736 277930 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1736 MARK BENISON AMOAH

1737 648388 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1737 MARK CLARKE

1738 338446 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1738 MARK KOFI OYEH

1739 659247 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1739 MARTHA  NANA AKOSUA SOLOMON 

1740 125477 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1740 MARTHA  TWUM-OBBIN

1741 626458 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1741 MARTHA ACQUAH

1742 301657 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1742 MARTHA ANKAI-MACAIDOO 

1743 257001 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1743 MARTHA ANNAN

1744 140651 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1744 MARTHA AYAWO RANSON

1745 276951 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1745 MARTHA EUNICE OTOO

1746 526857 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1746 MARTHA GABRIEL-WETTEY

1747 161388 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1747 MARTHA OKYNE

1748 553626 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1748 MARTHA SAM
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1749 307068 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1749 MARTIN  KWAME DZREKEY

1750 249890 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1750 MARTIN JOE KUNYEGBE

1751 271077 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1751 MARTIN KWAME ANANE

1752 264394 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1752 MARTIN LORD ASIEDU BAAH

1753 648483 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1753 MARTIN PAYNE

1754 647064 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1754 MARTIN YAKUBU

1755 557255 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1755 MARTINA NSIAH-YEBOAH

1756 262575 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1756 MARY  AIDOO

1757 626705 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1757 MARY  ANNOBIL

1758 778046 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1758 MARY  TAKYI-MENSAH

1759 156386 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1759 MARY AFEDZE DADZIE

1760 509877 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1760 MARY AIDOO

1761 103856 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1761 MARY AMISSAH

1762 247799 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1762 MARY AMOAH

1763 226693 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1763 MARY AWOTOR QUARSHIE

1764 559790 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1764 MARY BOAHEMAAH NYAME

1765 646391 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1765 MARY CECILIA  AMOAH 

1766 949233 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1766 MARY DAMPTEY

1767 165781 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1767 MARY EDUAH

1768 94799 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1768 MARY EKUA MENSAH

1769 103050 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1769 MARY ESSILFIE

1770 89394 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1770 MARY KUSI

1771 279980 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1771 MARY MAGDALENE TANDOH

1772 553569 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1772 MARY MILNE MORRISON
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1773 564129 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1773 MATILDA  ABBAN-AINOOSON

1774 162949 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1774 MATILDA  OSEI

1775 555080 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1775 MATILDA CLAYMAN

1776 526636 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1776 MATILDA FOSU

1777 648810 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1777 MATTHEW  NUNOO-MENSAH

1778 626270 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1778 MATTHEW AGYAPONG

1779 219028 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1779 MATTHEW AMISSAH

1780 127083 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1780 MATTHEW ASANTE NYARKOH

1781 265753 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1781 MATTHEW ESSEL

1782 566184 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1782 MATTHEW MENSAH

1783 623601 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1783 MAUD ANKOMAH-HACKMAN

1784 205132 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1784 MAURICE MBEAH-MENSAH

1785 189170 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1785 MAVIS  ARMAH

1786 629114 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1786 MAVIS  GYABAA 

1787 148952 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1787 MAVIS ABEKAH

1788 649231 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1788 MAVIS AFFRAN

1789 246314 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1789 MAVIS APORE

1790 279846 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1790 MAVIS ESSEL

1791 942748 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1791 MAVIS NTIWA AKOMEAH

1792 969607 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1792 MAVIS OKYERE

1793 968060 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1793 MAVIS OPPONWAA AMPOFO

1794 510664 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1794 MAVIS TANDOH

1795 556323 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1795 MAVIS YAA ODAMEA

1796 678008 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1796 MAWUKO  MARIAM AGBOTUI 

ADI Page 75 of 107 WAEC HALL, CAPE COAST



SN Staff ID Candidate's Index No. Candidate's Name

1797 170220 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1797 MAWUKO ADZOMANI

1798 309213 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1798 MAXWELL  ABAKAH-MENSAH 

1799 177426 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1799 MAXWELL  AMPADU

1800 648834 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1800 MAXWELL  OFORI-ADU

1801 558650 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1801 MAXWELL GALILEO LARBI

1802 564126 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1802 MAXWELL HAIZEL BUABENG

1803 535714 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1803 MAXWELL PANFO YEBOAH

1804 544142 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1804 MAXWELL TAKYI

1805 163723 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1805 MAYFAIR  AMUZU

1806 697109 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1806 MELCHIZEDEK ATIDAA AKURIGO 

1807 988660 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1807 MELVIN APPIAH ADUSEI

1808 272303 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1808 MENSAH AUGUSTINE

1809 421620 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1809 MENSAH JOYCE MATILDA

1810 89392 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1810 MERCY  AMOAH

1811 279848 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1811 MERCY  THOMPSON 

1812 962834 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1812 MERCY  YEBOAH

1813 217463 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1813 MERCY ANKRAH

1814 540780 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1814 MERCY ANSAH

1815 556161 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1815 MERCY ASHONG

1816 170449 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1816 MERCY GHANSAH

1817 279029 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1817 MERCY LARIBA AYAMBA

1818 160781 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1818 MERCY NELLY ARHIN

1819 176718 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1819 MERCY OPPONG

1820 548901 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1820 MESHACH DUODU
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1821 627624 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1821 MESHACK INKOOM

1822 628258 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1822 MESHACK MENSAH-NYARKOH

1823 263363 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1823 MICHAEL   BESO SULA

1824 817681 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1824 MICHAEL  AGBEY CUDJOE

1825 648497 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1825 MICHAEL  ASANTE YEBOAH 

1826 120269 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1826 MICHAEL  ASIEDU-ADDO 

1827 1038232 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1827 MICHAEL  ASMAH 

1828 189802 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1828 MICHAEL  JUSTICE CUDJOE 

1829 596409 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1829 MICHAEL  NYARKU

1830 566531 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1830 MICHAEL  TWENTOH-BOAKYE

1831 211413 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1831 MICHAEL AFLATORNU

1832 187066 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1832 MICHAEL AIDOO

1833 187301 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1833 MICHAEL AMFO

1834 741362 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1834 MICHAEL APPIAH

1835 269611 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1835 MICHAEL ASIEDU

1836 555847 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1836 MICHAEL AYAIM

1837 624048 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1837 MICHAEL BAIDOO

1838 101300 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1838 MICHAEL BOAKYE-SARFO

1839 199177 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1839 MICHAEL DADZIE

1840 553123 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1840 MICHAEL FORSON

1841 555489 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1841 MICHAEL KOJO ANNOBIL

1842 958781 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1842 MICHAEL KUMAH

1843 273101 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1843 MICHAEL KWEKU ARYEE

1844 310773 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1844 MICHAEL MENSAH
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1845 555725 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1845 MICHAEL OWUSU-MENSAH 26

1846 945914 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1846 MICHAEL TABBEY-APPIAH

1847 190941 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1847 MICHAEL YEBOAH

1848 564373 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1848 MILLICENT  ASIEDU

1849 660702 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1849 MILLICENT ABAIDOO

1850 154124 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1850 MILLICENT DUODU

1851 559489 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1851 MILLICENT KISIWAA

1852 553823 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1852 MILLICENT KOOMSON

1853 176913 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1853 MIRIAM ABENA NKETSIAH

1854 101169 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1854 MIRRIAN ASSANI

1855 179299 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1855 MODESTA AKANLU

1856 113026 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1856 MOHAMMED  AMATA 

1857 279119 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1857 MOHAMMED  BUABENG

1858 105394 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1858 MOHAMMED ABDALLAH

1859 626448 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1859 MOHAMMED ALBERT NINSON

1860 125845 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1860 MOHAMMED AMINU

1861 265552 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1861 MOHAMMED APPIAH

1862 1195615 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1862 MOHAMMED DJAN KOFI AFFUL

1863 201970 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1863 MOHAMMED EBENEZER PARKER ASAAM

1864 103711 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1864 MOHAMMED EBO ANDERSON

1865 184737 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1865 MOHAMMED MOHAMMED AMINU

1866 554622 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1866 MOHAMMED SANI ABUBAKAR

1867 863538 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1867 MONALIZA ARMAH 

1868 293513 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1868 MONICA  EASEL 
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1869 864915 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1869 MONICA ABAKAH

1870 290150 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1870 MONICA ANAMAN

1871 122496 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1871 MONICA ARTHUR

1872 172296 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1872 MONICA BINEY

1873 560304 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1873 MONICA EDUBOAH

1874 337112 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1874 MONICA NKUM

1875 879697 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1875 MONICA OTOO

1876 215821 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1876 MORGAN  YAW ADDISON 

1877 563917 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1877 MOSES  AGBAGLO 

1878 298785 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1878 MOSES  KWAME AGBEKO 

1879 272774 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1879 MOSES AKUAMOAH

1880 620976 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1880 MOSES KOOMSON

1881 564055 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1881 MOSES NYARKO YAW

1882 180190 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1882 MUDINI LAMIDI

1883 947541 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1883 MURTADA AL-ZUMBARE  AHMED 

1884 527635 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1884 MUSAH FRANK DAHAMANI, 

1885 622115 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1885 MUSTAPHA  DADZIE

1886 869664 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1886 MUSTAPHA KOBINA BANYI

1887 597352 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1887 NANA  OWUSUA OFOSU

1888 881082 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1888 NANA ADAM  MENSAH

1889 281847 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1889 NANA KUM 

1890 969883 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1890 NANA NTIRIWA DANCHI

1891 527367 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1891 NANA NYARKO EMBIL

1892 156478 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1892 NANA OWUSU
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1893 1097789 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1893 NANA YAW  AGYEMANG ADU-GYAMFI 

1894 871925 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1894 NANA YAW DUODU

1895 991620 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1895 NANA YAW OSEI THOMPSON

1896 626594 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1896 NANCY  KOOMSON 

1897 647977 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1897 NANCY  KORANKYE APPIAH 

1898 119671 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1898 NANCY  OTOO

1899 621875 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1899 NANCY ADOKO-MENSAH

1900 961785 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1900 NANCY AKWAA-SEKYI

1901 566659 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1901 NANCY ARHIN

1902 646830 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1902 NANCY ASSIFUAH

1903 186914 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1903 NANCY BENTUM

1904 555271 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1904 NANCY BIMPONG

1905 620884 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1905 NANCY DOE AHADJIE

1906 555619 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1906 NANCY KAFUI TOGOH

1907 623560 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1907 NANCY MORRISON

1908 293799 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1908 NAOMI  ARABA ROCKSON

1909 507157 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1909 NAOMI ADJEI-KONADU

1910 605155 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1910 NAOMI ARKORFUL

1911 544803 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1911 NAOMI AWUKU

1912 605299 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1912 NAOMI BOAKYE

1913 522747 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1913 NAOMI EDUMADZE

1914 553878 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1914 NAOMI ESSIEN

1915 544487 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1915 NAOMI SAM

1916 958706 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1916 NASIR AHMAD BUABENG
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1917 938172 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1917 NAT ACQUAH

1918 230988 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1918 NEFISSA HARUNA

1919 559432 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1919 NELLY AMPIAH

1920 553940 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1920 NELSON  DANAA-CLEMENT ABAWIERA

1921 595439 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1921 NICHOLAS  ANDOH

1922 312318 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1922 NICHOLAS ADADE

1923 555763 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1923 NICHOLAS AKYENE

1924 180188 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1924 NICHOLAS MENSAH

1925 622759 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1925 NICHOLAS SETH  MENSAH 

1926 567090 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1926 NINSON JUSTICE KWESI

1927 130958 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1927 NITA QUAIDOO

1928 954010 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1928 NOBLE ABRAHAM BROWN  BECKFORD

1929 776270 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1929 NOBLE DZAH 

1930 197772 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1930 NORA ARABA HAMMOND

1931 425331 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1931 NYAMEDIE GIFTY

1932 596360 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1932 OBED  WOODE ASIEDU

1933 552526 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1933 OBED OTOO

1934 970748 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1934 OBED YANKSON 

1935 510276 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1935 ODURO KYEREBOAH

1936 964723 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1936 OFORI SAMUEL

1937 605014 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1937 OLIVIA  AFEKU

1938 160763 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1938 OLIVIA  BAGONIAH

1939 204539 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1939 OLIVIA  BENTIL

1940 172274 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1940 OLIVIA  EYESON 
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1941 556100 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1941 OLIVIA AGYIRWAH AFFUL

1942 256047 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1942 OLIVIA ELIKPLIM ATIVOR

1943 286485 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1943 OLIVIA ESHUN MENSAH

1944 184327 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1944 OLIVIA HARUNA

1945 555998 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1945 OLIVIA HOWARD-YEBOAH

1946 85322 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1946 OPHELIA ANTWI-KUSI

1947 263532 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1947 OPHELIA ARTHUR

1948 188992 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1948 OPHELIA INSAIDOO

1949 226208 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1949 OPHELIA KUTIN

1950 160202 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1950 OPHELIA PEPRAH

1951 234045 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1951 OPHELIA YANKSON

1952 287716 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1952 OPOKU AMPADU

1953 269858 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1953 OSEI KUFFOUR

1954 865812 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1954 OSMUND BAINN KWANSAH MORRISON

1955 266239 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1955 OTU-BAGYINA ADAMS

1956 168966 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1956 OWUSU MARY

1957 566005 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1957 PADMORE QUANSAH

1958 88595 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1958 PAMELA  ODUAH OKANG

1959 259098 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1959 PAMELA ESINAM AFUA ADZE

1960 624427 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1960 PASCALINE DIANA AHIAWODZI

1961 249706 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1961 PATIENCE  AMOA-DADZEASAH

1962 273380 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1962 PATIENCE  EDEM  DOMPREH

1963 200535 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1963 PATIENCE  ESI  BABA

1964 565804 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1964 PATIENCE ABBAN
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1965 835480 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1965 PATIENCE AMOAH JEFFERSON

1966 161406 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1966 PATIENCE ARTHUR

1967 138100 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1967 PATIENCE ARYEE

1968 648639 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1968 PATIENCE BINEY

1969 532206 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1969 PATIENCE DADZIE

1970 514458 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1970 PATIENCE DUAQUAYE

1971 195468 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1971 PATIENCE HAGAN

1972 152738 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1972 PATIENCE KUDJAWU

1973 629172 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1973 PATIENCE KUMAH

1974 221722 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1974 PATIENCE NADIA NKANSAH 

1975 327920 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1975 PATIENCE OCLOO

1976 217559 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1976 PATIENCE OTCHIE

1977 275791 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1977 PATIENCE VIVIAN ANNUM

1978 524094 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1978 PATRICIA ADWOA DOOSEY

1979 297895 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1979 PATRICIA ANKOBEA SMITH

1980 228414 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1980 PATRICIA BAIDOO

1981 605115 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1981 PATRICIA BENTUM

1982 625551 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1982 PATRICIA DONKOH

1983 201196 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1983 PATRICIA GAYIBOR

1984 178244 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1984 PATRICIA KRAMPAH

1985 625768 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1985 PATRICIA MIREKUA ANSONG

1986 871974 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1986 PATRICIA TAKYI

1987 879955 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1987 PATRICK  AMETEPE

1988 607822 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1988 PATRICK  KOBINA MARA ARTHUR
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1989 191473 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1989 PATRICK  OFORI-OPPONG 

1990 946432 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1990 PATRICK ACQUAH

1991 557242 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1991 PATRICK ANYAN

1992 622883 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1992 PATRICK ATIEMO BOAFO

1993 164013 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1993 PATRICK AYIPEY

1994 658196 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1994 PATRICK BROBBEY

1995 269339 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1995 PATRICK BROBBEY 

1996 718313 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1996 PATRICK BUABENG

1997 563890 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1997 PATRICK CLEMENT NUDZE

1998 207205 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1998 PATRICK DANGBEY

1999 312818 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/1999 PATRICK EBO AWORTWE

2000 122624 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2000 PATRICK EBOW ANSAH 

2001 274436 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2001 PATRICK ESSEL

2002 857325 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2002 PATRICK JOE ARKU

2003 130860 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2003 PATRICK KOFI  ANDOH 

2004 566586 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2004 PATRICK KOFI WOODE

2005 660931 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2005 PATRICK NII SACKEY

2006 180885 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2006 PATRICK OCRAN

2007 180182 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2007 PATRICK OKYERE

2008 648513 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2008 PATRICK OKYERE

2009 596226 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2009 PATRICK TAWIAH  TWUM

2010 186192 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2010 PATRICK YAW GADZE

2011 622268 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2011 PAUL  AYELAPASEYA ATANGA 

2012 281961 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2012 PAUL  EKUNDOH 
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2013 268667 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2013 PAUL ACQUAH-BAIDOO

2014 276153 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2014 PAUL ANANE SARPONG

2015 147312 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2015 PAUL ARHIN INDOME

2016 107075 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2016 PAUL ARTHUR KWESI

2017 1097082 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2017 PAUL BADU

2018 512882 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2018 PAUL BOAKYE ANTWI

2019 860077 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2019 PAUL ENNINSON

2020 246369 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2020 PAUL KINGSLEY ARKAIFIE

2021 164789 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2021 PAUL KOOMSON

2022 858161 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2022 PAUL KORANTENG

2023 556515 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2023 PAUL NSIAH ACHEAMPONG OWOAHENE

2024 176846 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2024 PAULINA  AWORTWE 

2025 318645 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2025 PAULINA  BAIDOO

2026 622747 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2026 PAULINA  MENSAH 

2027 142293 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2027 PAULINA  PAALI SANEINGA

2028 135191 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2028 PAULINA ARHINFUL

2029 859481 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2029 PEACE AKU NTIAMOAH

2030 517391 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2030 PEARL MAHUNU

2031 651499 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2031 PEARL YAA NKRUMAH

2032 512556 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2032 PEGGY KYEI-ADDAE

2033 91089 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2033 PEGGY NANA KYEREWAH

2034 281597 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2034 PELLAS DJAGBLETEY

2035 508893 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2035 PERPETUAL NKRUMAH

2036 567713 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2036 PETER  QUANSAH
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2037 284916 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2037 PETER ABAIDOO

2038 816055 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2038 PETER ADZAKEY 

2039 555284 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2039 PETER AMENANO COLLINS

2040 963178 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2040 PETER BATTISCAN ACKAH

2041 599828 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2041 PETER DADZIE-MENSAH

2042 951670 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2042 PETER EGUASI

2043 144904 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2043 PETER KOOMSON

2044 251672 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2044 PETER KWAME ANSAH

2045 871917 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2045 PETER MORGAN WRIGHT

2046 269189 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2046 PETER SEWORDOR

2047 953048 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2047 PETER TOGEH-SEMABIA

2048 164748 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2048 PETER WOODE

2049 169980 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2049 PHILIP  OSEI 

2050 508030 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2050 PHILIP DARKO

2051 952040 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2051 PHILIP DOE AMAGLO

2052 196962 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2052 PHILIP EBENEKU TETTEH

2053 180197 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2053 PHILIP ESHUN

2054 180366 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2054 PHILIP MORGAN WRIGHT

2055 556439 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2055 PHILIP SACKEY

2056 280976 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2056 PHILOMENA ANAMOAH-SESAH

2057 297193 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2057 PHILOMENA DONKOR

2058 271368 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2058 PHILOMENA KORSAH

2059 181252 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2059 PHILOMENA SAM

2060 556337 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2060 PHILOMENA SOWAH
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2061 565894 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2061 PHILOMINA  OHENE ANNOR

2062 180516 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2062 PHYLLIS ADJEI SERWAA

2063 553997 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2063 PHYLLIS ASOKOMFO  AFFUL 

2064 544471 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2064 PHYLLIS EMEFA AKU

2065 195458 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2065 PHYLLIS JOYCELYN TANDOH

2066 246606 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2066 POKU YAW DONKOR 

2067 255657 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2067 PORTIA  AMA ESSIEDU

2068 527202 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2068 PORTIA  SAM 

2069 857637 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2069 PORTIA ADOM KOOMSON 

2070 647276 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2070 PRINCE ADDO OBENG

2071 245649 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2071 PRINCE AFFUL

2072 527384 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2072 PRINCE AMANOR

2073 556833 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2073 PRINCE AMPONSAH

2074 217836 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2074 PRINCE ARMARTTOE

2075 98173 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2075 PRINCE BEN DADZIE

2076 648469 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2076 PRINCE CHARLES OWUSU

2077 246228 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2077 PRINCE KOF - ANDERSON

2078 558689 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2078 PRINCE NATHAN FRIMPONG

2079 515197 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2079 PRINCE PAT SAM

2080 225437 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2080 PRINCESS KORSAH

2081 605112 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2081 PRISCA CECILIA   ANYIMAH 

2082 649038 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2082 PRISCA EKUA ANTOBAM

2083 232123 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2083 PRISCA LOVIA ACQUAH

2084 626746 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2084 PRISCILLA  OPOKU
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2085 703527 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2085 PRISCILLA  OWUSU

2086 521365 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2086 PRISCILLA AFFREH

2087 559771 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2087 PRISCILLA BERKO

2088 555423 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2088 PRISCILLA MANFUL-BIMPONG

2089 544030 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2089 PRISCILLA MENSAH

2090 655129 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2090 PRISCILLA OPOKU

2091 277903 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2091 PRISCILLA SAMPSON

2092 276676 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2092 PROSPER ANTHONY GYASI

2093 536858 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2093 PROSPER NYAVOR YAO

2094 269735 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2094 PROSPER SACKEY TETTEH 

2095 560259 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2095 QUEENSTER ALBERTA NORTU

2096 826846 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2096 RACHEL GRANT-ESSILFIE

2097 626825 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2097 RACHEL SAAH

2098 527229 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2098 RADIATA SAEED

2099 176601 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2099 RAFIQUE ABDUL AMOAH

2100 521405 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2100 RAGUEL  OFORIWAA ZOTORVIE 

2101 313182 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2101 RAHMATU MUSAH

2102 334708 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2102 RANCE  GHORMAN

2103 991233 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2103 RANSFORD    SAM ARHIN

2104 940145 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2104 RANSFORD   TALISKIS ABOAGYE

2105 212341 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2105 RAPHAEL  DARKO

2106 188567 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2106 RAPHAEL  KOMLA KUMAH BORTSI 

2107 558656 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2107 RAYMOND  EWUAKYE

2108 860304 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2108 RAYMOND ABBAN-BAIDOO
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2109 147578 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2109 REBECCA  ABOAGYE

2110 649187 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2110 REBECCA  BUCKMAN

2111 605330 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2111 REBECCA  ESSEL 

2112 646284 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2112 REBECCA  SAGOE

2113 553793 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2113 REBECCA ACKON

2114 306346 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2114 REBECCA AMA OPPONG

2115 556271 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2115 REBECCA AMPAH

2116 325411 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2116 REBECCA ASSIFUAH

2117 648750 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2117 REBECCA BAIDEN

2118 239919 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2118 REBECCA BOATENG

2119 113851 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2119 REBECCA DONKOR

2120 193276 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2120 REBECCA EHUREN

2121 161440 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2121 REBECCA MEFUL

2122 835801 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2122 REBECCA ODURO

2123 190054 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2123 REBECCA OHENEWA ARHIN

2124 270542 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2124 REDEEMER ATTIPOE GORNI KWAME

2125 565803 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2125 REGINA  ANDAM MINTAH

2126 607554 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2126 REGINA  ANSAH AGGREY 

2127 188998 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2127 REGINA  NDUAKO

2128 656147 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2128 REGINA ALOMATU

2129 189960 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2129 REGINA AMPORFUL

2130 163796 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2130 REGINA ANSOMAA

2131 158562 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2131 REGINA BENYIWA  BOTCHWAY

2132 566683 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2132 REGINA DADZIE
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2133 90508 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2133 REGINA ODEI

2134 772391 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2134 REGINA PARKER

2135 524839 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2135 REGINA SOM

2136 958205 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2136 REGINALD OKYERE WILLIAMS

2137 948595 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2137 REJOICE GYEDU

2138 568007 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2138 REJOICE KPORDZIH

2139 298341 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2139 REMUS  KOFI ZORYIKU

2140 176301 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2140 RENE  OPPON

2141 527540 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2141 REUBEN ALABI

2142 646626 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2142 REUBEN BUABENG

2143 307099 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2143 REXFORD  AYIAH AMOASI 

2144 250266 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2144 REXFORD JOHANES DAVOR

2145 635659 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2145 REXFORD PETER BROWN

2146 159210 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2146 RHODA BORTELEY BORTEY

2147 955622 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2147 RICHARD  AMPONSAH 

2148 647002 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2148 RICHARD  ARHINFUL

2149 300634 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2149 RICHARD  ASSAN

2150 627275 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2150 RICHARD  DOMOTEY

2151 544883 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2151 RICHARD  MENSAH

2152 526229 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2152 RICHARD  OFORI 

2153 267501 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2153 RICHARD  SESSAH

2154 628969 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2154 RICHARD  TSIBU 

2155 648633 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2155 RICHARD  YEBOAH ODOOM 

2156 789701 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2156 RICHARD ABAKAH
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2157 881807 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2157 RICHARD AGBESHIE  HAVOR 

2158 555743 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2158 RICHARD AGYAPONG

2159 311334 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2159 RICHARD AMOAH

2160 951496 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2160 RICHARD AMPONSAH 

2161 555115 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2161 RICHARD ANKOMAH

2162 315607 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2162 RICHARD APPIAH JNR

2163 194832 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2163 RICHARD APPIAH-NYARKOH

2164 235203 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2164 RICHARD ARTHUR-PAYNE

2165 953798 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2165 RICHARD BENSAH

2166 236709 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2166 RICHARD BIMPONG

2167 555883 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2167 RICHARD BOTWEY

2168 156502 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2168 RICHARD FRIMPONG

2169 217502 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2169 RICHARD GBLEDO

2170 943814 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2170 RICHARD KODWO  SEGU-COBBOLD

2171 555696 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2171 RICHARD KOFI AMETEFE

2172 282024 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2172 RICHARD KWEKU AMOO 

2173 628225 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2173 RICHARD MENSAH

2174 192731 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2174 RICHARD MENSAH-KANE

2175 121629 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2175 RICHARD NICHOLAS FIIFI AIDOO

2176 143686 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2176 RICHARD OCLOO

2177 856887 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2177 RICHARD ODEI

2178 880945 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2178 RICHARD OFORI

2179 818787 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2179 RICHARD OSEI -AIDOO

2180 111760 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2180 RICHARD QUAINOO
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2181 969594 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2181 RICHMOND  KWAME DANSO 

2182 129004 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2182 RICHMOND BENTUM

2183 195645 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2183 RICHMOND OSEI-BOACHIE

2184 567798 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2184 RITA  ABENA MANSA AMEDJOR 

2185 85996 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2185 RITA  MENSAH 

2186 778068 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2186 RITA ACQUAH

2187 95991 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2187 RITA AGYEI

2188 276324 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2188 RITA AMPOFO

2189 530226 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2189 RITA ENNIN MANU

2190 533295 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2190 RITA MANTEBEA

2191 507376 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2191 RITA NUBABAARE

2192 91027 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2192 RITA NYARKO DICKSON

2193 181257 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2193 RITA OBBO AWUSI

2194 556131 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2194 RITA OKYERE BOAHEMAA

2195 728871 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2195 ROBERT  EMMANUEL LAING ADABIE 

2196 777935 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2196 ROBERT  KWAKU ENNIN

2197 647109 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2197 ROBERT  QUANSAH 

2198 218470 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2198 ROBERT BOTCHWAY

2199 121088 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2199 ROBERT BUADU-AGGREY

2200 194578 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2200 ROBERT DADZIE

2201 621614 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2201 ROBERT GHARTEY

2202 940232 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2202 ROBERT KOOMSON

2203 151647 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2203 ROBERT MENSAH

2204 102396 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2204 ROBERT NEWTON
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2205 309874 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2205 ROBERT NYARKOH

2206 556423 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2206 ROBERT OSEI

2207 194639 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2207 ROBERT PERCIVAL MAINOO

2208 144166 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2208 ROBERTA SEWOE LUMOR

2209 236882 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2209 ROGER LOCANCY ACQUAH

2210 175111 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2210 ROLAND OYETEH TETTEH

2211 950067 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2211 ROLLAND KWEKU

2212 120870 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2212 ROSE  COLEMAN 

2213 186871 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2213 ROSE MBRAH

2214 622297 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2214 ROSE QUAYSON

2215 159650 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2215 ROSE SAGOE

2216 232026 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2216 ROSEMARY  PAULINA  TEIKO MINIMADEY 

2217 324458 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2217 ROSEMARY AFRAKOMAH OPOKU

2218 965223 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2218 ROSEMARY AMOAH

2219 551396 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2219 ROSEMARY DABI

2220 149928 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2220 ROSEMARY DEGBOR

2221 552204 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2221 ROSEMARY DUKER

2222 305356 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2222 ROSEMARY SEMANU ODONKOR

2223 258727 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2223 ROSEMARY TURKSON

2224 118068 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2224 ROSEMOND  R.A  ESSUMAN

2225 623087 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2225 ROSEMOND OKINE AMISSAH

2226 624584 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2226 ROSINA  MADAA

2227 153158 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2227 ROSSETTA FABEA  AGYEPONG

2228 120553 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2228 ROWLAND LANQUAYE BRUCE
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2229 623333 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2229 ROWLAND TETTEH

2230 644208 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2230 RUBBY ANDERSON

2231 527073 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2231 RUDOLF ATCHUREY

2232 206867 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2232 RUTH  ADJEI

2233 863459 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2233 RUTH  GYABAAH YEBOAH  ABA

2234 551326 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2234 RUTH  ODURO

2235 958516 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2235 RUTH AGBEMEHIA ABLA

2236 308556 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2236 RUTH ANANE FRIMPONG

2237 654082 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2237 RUTH KONTOR

2238 237238 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2238 RUTH KUMBE

2239 879848 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2239 RUTH KWAPONG

2240 815933 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2240 RUTH MENSAH

2241 993515 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2241 SABELON BOADI

2242 553532 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2242 SABINA  TAWIAH ANNAN

2243 857775 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2243 SABINA EYIAH

2244 272036 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2244 SABINA KURANCHIE-PONG

2245 560408 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2245 SABINA SEY

2246 186910 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2246 SADIA ISSAU

2247 1095234 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2247 SADICK  NUAKOH KWESI 

2248 171254 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2248 SAEED MOHAMMED ADU

2249 167015 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2249 SAKINA ARCHER

2250 144460 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2250 SALISU BABA ABU

2251 548363 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2251 SALISU IDDRISU

2252 553421 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2252 SALLY  SELMA BAWA
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2253 218951 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2253 SALLY ACQUAYE

2254 298515 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2254 SALOMEY AKROFI ESI

2255 515166 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2255 SAM QUANSAH

2256 180229 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2256 SAMPSON  KOBINA ARMAH 

2257 507897 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2257 SAMPSON  KWABENA APPIAH 

2258 213750 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2258 SAMUEL   ARTHUR COLE 

2259 230354 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2259 SAMUEL  ADI BOAFO

2260 625773 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2260 SAMUEL  AMOAH

2261 612880 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2261 SAMUEL  ASARE

2262 880997 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2262 SAMUEL  ATOQUAYE-QUAYE 

2263 839603 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2263 SAMUEL  BAIDEN

2264 306912 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2264 SAMUEL  DOUGLAS DUNCAN 

2265 557383 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2265 SAMUEL  DRAFOR

2266 623160 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2266 SAMUEL  HOLDBROOK 

2267 293412 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2267 SAMUEL  K. AMOAH

2268 163543 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2268 SAMUEL  NYARKO

2269 527756 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2269 SAMUEL  RICHARD  MENSAH AZAWODIE

2270 523028 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2270 SAMUEL ABRAHAM

2271 938393 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2271 SAMUEL ACKON

2272 183209 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2272 SAMUEL ACQUAH

2273 181472 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2273 SAMUEL ADAMU

2274 552959 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2274 SAMUEL ADU ACQUAH

2275 648208 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2275 SAMUEL ADU-AMANKWAH EBO

2276 226788 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2276 SAMUEL ADUSAH SACKEY
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2277 162914 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2277 SAMUEL AFFADZIE

2278 224267 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2278 SAMUEL ANSAH

2279 280900 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2279 SAMUEL APPREY ARHIN 

2280 159378 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2280 SAMUEL ARKOH

2281 298246 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2281 SAMUEL ATTA-QUAINOO

2282 237921 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2282 SAMUEL BONNEY

2283 144953 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2283 SAMUEL EDUMADZE

2284 179617 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2284 SAMUEL EYISON

2285 648850 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2285 SAMUEL GADZO

2286 851765 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2286 SAMUEL GAISIE

2287 626378 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2287 SAMUEL GHARTEY

2288 648256 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2288 SAMUEL JNR  AFFADZIE 

2289 522950 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2289 SAMUEL KORANKYE

2290 160726 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2290 SAMUEL KWAKYE

2291 647008 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2291 SAMUEL KWAME NKETSIAH

2292 550218 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2292 SAMUEL MENSAH

2293 145312 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2293 SAMUEL OFFEI-DARKO

2294 195295 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2294 SAMUEL OHENEBA-QUAISON

2295 622582 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2295 SAMUEL QUAINOO

2296 627171 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2296 SAMUEL QUAYE

2297 625287 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2297 SAMUEL ROBERTS ASUMADU 

2298 86874 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2298 SAMUEL TAYLOR

2299 153603 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2299 SAMUEL YAWSON

2300 752402 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2300 SAMUEL YAWSON
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2301 553960 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2301 SANDRA  QUANSAH

2302 881810 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2302 SANDRA SARFO

2303 625209 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2303 SARAH  ESSUH-ATSIM 

2304 960934 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2304 SARAH  MENSAH YEBOAH 

2305 389991 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2305 SARAH ADDAE

2306 170315 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2306 SARAH AMOAH

2307 180239 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2307 SARAH APPIAH

2308 659375 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2308 SARAH BAIDOO

2309 312636 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2309 SARAH DONKOH

2310 559779 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2310 SARAH DONKOR

2311 185278 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2311 SARAH ESSEL

2312 217471 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2312 SARAH GHUNNEY

2313 523783 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2313 SARAH YORKE

2314 143149 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2314 SCHOLASTICA AMUZU

2315 189041 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2315 SCHOLASTICA CAROLINE MENSAH

2316 777811 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2316 SEBASTIAN AMPIAH

2317 202530 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2317 SEFAKOR FUGAR

2318 178857 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2318 SELASE AKLOYO

2319 209728 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2319 SELASE ANSAH

2320 509820 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2320 SELINA OPPONG-YEBOAH

2321 605317 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2321 SELINA SAGOE

2322 130074 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2322 SENANU  KELVIN  KWAO

2323 544258 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2323 SETH  ADU BILSON 

2324 171007 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2324 SETH  MENSAH
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2325 621726 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2325 SETH  OWUSU-ANNOR

2326 646844 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2326 SETH ADUNA

2327 947345 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2327 SETH AGANU YAO

2328 626967 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2328 SETH BAIDEN

2329 177535 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2329 SETH DAMALIE

2330 648251 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2330 SETH FYNN

2331 629493 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2331 SETH KINGSLEY ODOOM

2332 626862 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2332 SETH KWAME NARH

2333 728646 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2333 SETH KWOBLA  AGBENU

2334 646524 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2334 SETH KYEREBOAH ACKOM

2335 535729 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2335 SETH MOKWAH

2336 604710 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2336 SETH NADUTEY

2337 238008 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2337 SETH NYARKOH

2338 856846 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2338 SETH OSEI-DANSO

2339 515697 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2339 SHADRACK BAAH

2340 847103 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2340 SHAFAATU  ALHASSAN DAUD 

2341 649527 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2341 SHARINA KUTAH

2342 938055 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2342 SHEILA MAALINYUUR

2343 544667 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2343 SHEILA MARY HAGGIS -AMOS

2344 555608 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2344 SHEPHERD SORKPAH N.K

2345 629011 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2345 SHERIFA ABDALLAH

2346 277312 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2346 SHERRY HAYFORD

2347 648033 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2347 SHUAEB ADAM WORO CHAJOBO

2348 176454 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2348 SIDNEY KOFI BOTSIO
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2349 786537 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2349 SILAS CUDJOE BADZI

2350 177240 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2350 SIMEON BEKOE YAW

2351 181636 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2351 SIMON AHIABLE GANYO

2352 759829 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2352 SIMON AYETEY

2353 266978 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2353 SIMON DZRANKO

2354 555796 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2354 SLOLOMON ADU-KORSAH

2355 545016 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2355 SMART KOFI DANKU

2356 308025 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2356 SOLACE SITSOFE MABLE SEVOR 

2357 601065 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2357 SOLOMON  ABAKAH 

2358 170242 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2358 SOLOMON  ACHEAMPONG

2359 566022 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2359 SOLOMON  ACQUAH

2360 656102 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2360 SOLOMON  MAMPHEY BAFO

2361 191023 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2361 SOLOMON ADDO TAGOE 

2362 204933 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2362 SOLOMON ATO FORSON

2363 161614 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2363 SOLOMON JOEWELL GAISIE

2364 970962 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2364 SOLOMON KYEREMEH 

2365 303887 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2365 SOLOMON LOCKHEART FUAH

2366 256314 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2366 SOLOMON NKUM

2367 196158 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2367 SOLOMON NYAM

2368 289753 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2368 SOLOMON OKYERE TAWIAH

2369 549928 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2369 SOPHIA  QUIANOO

2370 170049 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2370 SOPHIA KINFUL

2371 162044 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2371 SOPHIA QUAINOO

2372 193196 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2372 SOPHIA SERWAH  KESSE
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2373 959526 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2373 STANLEY QUARSHIE KWEKU

2374 186885 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2374 STELLA  BAFFOE 

2375 566461 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2375 STELLA SITSOFE DOGBEY

2376 260242 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2376 STEPHEN  AGGREY-WALKER 

2377 564070 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2377 STEPHEN  BOAHENE OTENG

2378 103625 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2378 STEPHEN  ESSEL

2379 626404 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2379 STEPHEN  KOOMSON OSAM

2380 568018 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2380 STEPHEN  KOW GYAN 

2381 96303 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2381 STEPHEN  NYARKO 

2382 196296 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2382 STEPHEN AMEGADZI

2383 180401 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2383 STEPHEN AMUAKU-GAISIE

2384 125802 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2384 STEPHEN ANYAN ADDISON

2385 248773 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2385 STEPHEN ATOBRAH BOATENG

2386 622901 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2386 STEPHEN CUDJOE

2387 309159 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2387 STEPHEN FORSON

2388 970436 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2388 STEPHEN JABADO BANAJA

2389 523507 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2389 STEPHEN KOFI EYAA

2390 304596 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2390 STEPHEN MENSAH

2391 951270 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2391 STEPHEN MENSAH KONTOH

2392 881029 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2392 STEPHEN OHENE

2393 251866 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2393 STEPHEN SARFO

2394 267514 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2394 STEPHEN THAM

2395 527432 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2395 SUSAN ANSAH

2396 184516 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2396 SUSANA  ARMAH SAM
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2397 556242 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2397 SUZZY ATTAH-ASSIMEKU

2398 313841 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2398 SYLVANUS AHIADU

2399 230871 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2399 SYLVESTER  ATSYOR

2400 174412 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2400 SYLVESTER AKESSE PAINTSIL

2401 958673 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2401 SYLVESTER ARTHUR

2402 510289 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2402 SYLVESTER AWOTWE

2403 326931 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2403 SYLVESTER DESU

2404 240143 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2404 SYLVESTER FOSU

2405 878830 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2405 SYLVIA  KWATEMAA DWAMENA

2406 305508 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2406 SYLVIA ABONGO MAUD

2407 622178 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2407 SYLVIA BANSAH

2408 527510 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2408 TAHIR KWAME HANIF

2409 204508 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2409 TAWIAH KWESI NTIAMOAH

2410 218660 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2410 TETTEH  HENRY KWABENA

2411 862783 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2411 TETTEH DOLI

2412 828599 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2412 THEODORA  ARTHUR BOTSIWA

2413 629113 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2413 THEODORA  ATCHUREY - OCANSEY

2414 603636 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2414 THEODORA ADASU

2415 183362 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2415 THEODORA BENTSIWA BENTIL

2416 945484 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2416 THEODORA KARIKARI MENSAH

2417 180403 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2417 THEOPHILUS  ANDOH

2418 597200 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2418 THEOPHILUS  ASIAMAH

2419 614482 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2419 THEOPHILUS  BENTSI-MENSAH

2420 187082 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2420 THEOPHILUS DADEY
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2421 202013 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2421 THEOPHILUS NKRUMAH

2422 1099469 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2422 THEOPHILUS QUAYSON

2423 648555 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2423 THEOPHILUS SEKYERE

2424 301144 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2424 THERESA  LIMA

2425 236722 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2425 THERESA ACKON

2426 509199 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2426 THERESA AFREH

2427 268517 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2427 THERESA EDUAH

2428 182248 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2428 THERESA MENSAH

2429 942265 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2429 THERESA OWUSU

2430 560404 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2430 THERESAH AGGREY

2431 159552 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2431 THERESAH ASSIFUAH-NUNOO

2432 161420 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2432 THOMAS  AMOAKWA 

2433 650610 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2433 THOMAS  ATO AFFARI

2434 555719 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2434 THOMAS ADOKOH-GHARTEY

2435 843310 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2435 THOMAS ADU ANTWI

2436 181746 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2436 THOMAS AHIABLE GANYO

2437 598536 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2437 THOMAS BEN ACHEAMPONG

2438 230446 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2438 THOMAS ESHUN

2439 607644 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2439 THOMAS JACKSON

2440 300478 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2440 THOMAS KWABLA GAKPO

2441 612735 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2441 THOMAS QUAICOO

2442 523877 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2442 THOMPSON DZORGBEDOR

2443 961160 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2443 THYWILL  BORTSIE ESSEL 

2444 856965 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2444 TIMOTHY AMUAFUL
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2445 648589 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2445 TIMOTHY QUANSAH EBO

2446 1094814 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2446 TRESOR AKPA, GNAGNE MARIUS

2447 740918 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2447 TSEY HANNAH MAWUTOR

2448 556341 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2448 VALENTINA TORKORNOO

2449 622071 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2449 VALENTINE MENSAH ADUAMOAH 

2450 517571 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2450 VASCO AGYAPONG

2451 277474 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2451 VERA TUTUWA GRANT

2452 266950 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2452 VERONICA  AMA SEKYI 

2453 207490 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2453 VERONICA  BUGASHIE 

2454 543915 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2454 VERONICA  HARRISON BREW

2455 553860 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2455 VERONICA  LOVEWELL ESHUN

2456 858156 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2456 VERONICA  PETERSON 

2457 159702 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2457 VERONICA AMOKU- MENSAH

2458 568031 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2458 VERONICA ASANTE

2459 141760 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2459 VERONICA ATUAH ANNABEL

2460 947949 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2460 VERONICA CLELAND-OKINE

2461 153932 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2461 VERONICA DEKU

2462 597107 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2462 VERONICA TANDOH

2463 419799 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2463 VERONICA YAWO AKPENE DE-SOUZA

2464 269535 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2464 VESTA ASIMADU

2465 112491 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2465 VICTOR AIDOO

2466 194442 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2466 VICTOR ANKOMAH-APPIAH

2467 176631 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2467 VICTOR ARTHUR

2468 277694 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2468 VICTOR HAMMOND ATTA
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2469 521023 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2469 VICTOR KINGSFORD  EGYIR 

2470 152122 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2470 VICTOR MENSAH

2471 647080 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2471 VICTOR OCRAN

2472 183603 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2472 VICTORIA   AGBOZO ENYONAM

2473 607401 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2473 VICTORIA  NKANSAH

2474 133845 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2474 VICTORIA ADUBEA

2475 140127 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2475 VICTORIA AIKINS

2476 624358 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2476 VICTORIA BAAWAH OKYERE

2477 553733 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2477 VICTORIA BUSHEAL

2478 158626 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2478 VICTORIA DOH

2479 551440 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2479 VIDA AKOSUA ANEBOR 

2480 188385 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2480 VIDA ASHIATEY 

2481 623128 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2481 VIDA ASIEDUA

2482 302836 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2482 VIDA CANN-PARKER

2483 828691 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2483 VIDA ESHUN

2484 557638 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2484 VIDA ISSAH MEMUNA

2485 658445 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2485 VIDA LAMISI AKULLEY

2486 237336 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2486 VIDA MANSO-ACQUAH

2487 648225 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2487 VIDA NAAH ABAGBANA

2488 221399 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2488 VIDA SARPONG FRIMPONG

2489 738174 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2489 VINCENT  NTSIFUL

2490 623256 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2490 VINCENT  OFORI-SAM

2491 648092 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2491 VINCENT ADOMAKO

2492 858747 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2492 VINCENT BAIDOO 
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2493 657470 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2493 VINCENT BENNING

2494 646672 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2494 VINCENT KUTA ESSIEN

2495 955611 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2495 VINCENT KWABLA  AGORDOME

2496 524474 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2496 VINCENT KWABLA AWUDI

2497 96867 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2497 VINCENT KWESI ARTHUR

2498 260526 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2498 VINCENT MAASOLE

2499 869078 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2499 VINCENT SEY

2500 168812 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2500 VINCENTIA INKOOM

2501 625099 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2501 VIVIAN  AMONOO 

2502 178146 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2502 VIVIAN ACQUAH

2503 553973 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2503 VIVIAN GRANTSON

2504 197651 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2504 VIVIAN KAFUI   ALORSEY

2505 181526 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2505 VIVIAN YAWA FIATSI

2506 624172 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2506 WENDY AKPALOO

2507 523900 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2507 WILFRED BOATENG

2508 159643 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2508 WILHELMINA  SAM

2509 426297 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2509 WILHEMINA  PRINCESS TAWIAH-MENSAH 

2510 558007 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2510 WILLIAM  ADJEI

2511 656472 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2511 WILLIAM  BENTIL CATO ADDISON 

2512 330994 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2512 WILLIAM  MENSAH

2513 544046 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2513 WILLIAM  NTSIFUL 

2514 269010 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2514 WILLIAM  SOVOE 

2515 712471 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2515 WILLIAM APPIAGYEI

2516 195482 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2516 WILLIAM BOAKYE-ACHEAMPONG
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2517 621049 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2517 WILLIAM EDZEAMEH

2518 866857 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2518 WILLIAM JACKSON ACKON

2519 145523 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2519 WILLIAM MOSES EDUFUL

2520 566760 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2520 WILLIAM OBENG

2521 555871 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2521 WILLIAM OBUOBI ASARE

2522 213023 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2522 WILLIAM OFFEI-MENSAH

2523 566877 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2523 WILLIAMS  FORSON

2524 595456 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2524 WILLIAMS YAW  DODOR

2525 171051 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2525 WINFRED AGADZI

2526 268906 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2526 WINFRED YEBOAH

2527 126652 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2527 WINIFRED MENSAH

2528 543957 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2528 WINKILINA MORGAN-ELLIS

2529 625156 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2529 WINNIFRED ESI BAIDEN

2530 558619 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2530 WISDOM KPOGO

2531 512447 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2531 WISDOM KWAKU AMAGLO

2532 95475 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2532 WISDOM NAMBAH

2533 556300 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2533 WISDOM SABLAH

2534 231985 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2534 WISDOM SETOR QUARSHIE 

2535 565801 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2535 WONDER SAKOE

2536 284902 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2536 WULLF RICHARDSON BAIDOO

2537 245389 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2537 YANKSON  BERNARD ATO 

2538 596333 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2538 YAW AGYEMAN

2539 180360 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2539 YAW AKWABOAH  BOFFAH

2540 163668 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2540 YAW TURKSON
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2541 527255 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2541 YAWSON ASSIAW

2542 660904 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2542 YEBOAH KOFI ASIAMAH

2543 559332 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2543 YEDU PHILIP

2544 835803 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2544 YOWOME GBETANU

2545 183036 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2545 YVONNE AMOA-MENSAH

2546 311456 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2546 YVONNE DARKO ANIAGYEI

2547 596722 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2547 YVONNE DEBRAH

2548 857394 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2548 ZAC MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

2549 186131 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2549 ZAKARIA ABDULAI ABUBAKARI

2550 553566 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2550 ZULEHATU  MOHAMMED 

2551 168798 CR/WAEC/ADI/23/2551 ZULEHATU MUMUNI
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